Spring Festival Runs 2011
10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, May 28, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Sam Picicci
Curtis Grant
Devin Keans
Cole Hemmerling
Eric Olson
Aubree Lowe
Eddie Springen Il
Michael Brown
Timothy Ames
Dave Herrera
Kurtis Wilsey
Sheila Champion
Mark Roeber
Todd Herd

Ryan Zielke
Brian Pendleton
Ted Moser

Eric Clark

Alayna Chivers
Nathan Bilodeau
Ashlee Holten
Torild Naess
Douglas Frank
Allycia Green
Jennifer Hamsher
Samuel Roeber
Brian Mullin
Travis Fixmer
Faith Hemmerling
David Galaviz
Amy Fulkerson
Rochelle Riehle
Dan Bodtke
Regina Holmes
Brian Kreick
Anthony Lustig
Omar Carlos
Judy Earle

Jill Skone

Dan Allbery
Ashley McGowan
Rebecca Moudree
Teri Shoemaker
Michael Kubasumi
Karalee Behling
Sarah Brown

Marisa Van Wormer

Mark Rust

Matt Rose

Ron Reis

Bob Hunter
Darcie Rust
Tricia McGann
Jayden Blackman
Eva Olson

Ron Paul

Susan Blackman
Alicia Low

10K Overall

City
Othello

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ellensburg
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Orting
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Wilson Creek
Pullman
Moses Lake
Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Milton
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Wenatchee
Deer Park
Everett
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Everett
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Everett
Moses Lake
Spokane

Bib_
No
631
39
136
119
72
59
94
17
3
121
128
20
82
48
110
75
111
21
54
135
347
129
32
123
43
83
70
31
120
35
33
80
14
51
57
60
125
24
92
118
117
116
91
137
675
18
102
89
86
78
132
88
63
10
73
124
12
112

Age Gender
40
50
27
43
37
24
35
28
15
40
40
48
43
43
30
30
52
31
35
29
30
38
53
29
40
11
11
31
39
28
35
24
47
42
37
30
36
34
39
27
20
19
50
25
19
28
31
32
45
52
49
32
40
11
43
57
34
31
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Age Group
1/10 40-49

1/6 50-59
1/7 20-29
2/10 40-49
1/11 30-39
1/10 20-29
2/11 30-39
2/7 20-29
1/1 15-19
3/10 40-49
4/10 40-49
1/18 40-49
5/10 40-49
6/10 40-49
3/11 30-39
4/11 30-39
2/6 50-59
5/11 30-39
1/26 30-39
3/7 20-29
2/26 30-39
3/26 30-39
3/6 50-59
2/10 20-29
2/18 40-49
1/411-14
2/411-14
6/11 30-39
4/26 30-39
4/7 20-29
5/26 30-39
3/10 20-29
7/10 40-49
3/18 40-49
7/11 30-39
1/7 0-99
2/7 0-99
6/26 30-39
7/26 30-39
5/7 20-29
4/10 20-29
1/6 15-19
1/3 50-59
6/7 20-29
2/6 15-19
5/10 20-29
8/26 30-39
3/7 0-99
8/10 40-49
4/6 50-59
9/10 40-49
1/3 0-99
4/18 40-49
3/411-14
5/18 40-49
5/6 50-59
9/26 30-39
10/26 30-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:33:35.6 0:33:36.3  00:00.7
0:39:01.6 0:39:03.3  00:01.7
0:41:13.6 0:41:16.3  00:02.8
0:41:17.6 0:41:23.9  00:06.3
0:42:41.4 0:42:43.3  00:02.0
0:43:50.0 0:43:58.0  00:08.0
0:44:06.0 0:44:11.2  00:05.2
0:44:21.9 0:44:29.2  00:07.3
0:44:39.9 0:44:40.9 00:00.9
0:44:45.7 0:44:56.2  00:10.5
0:44:50.1 0:44:51.5  00:01.3
0:45:01.1 0:45:11.1 00:10.0
0:46:16.7 0:46:19.6  00:03.0
0:46:27.0 0:46:37.6  00:10.6
0:46:46.0 0:46:53.9  00:07.9
0:46:54.6 0:46:59.8  00:05.2
0:47:02.3 0:47:12.2  00:10.0
0:47:10.7 0:47:22.1 00:11.4
0:47:15.1 0:47:20.8  00:05.7
0:47:18.9 0:47:19.8  00:00.9
0:47:59.7 0:48:05.4  00:05.7
0:48:03.9 0:48:03.9
0:48:21.6 0:48:28.4  00:06.7
0:48:44.0 0:48:50.3  00:06.3
0:48:58.7 0:49:00.9 00:02.2
0:49:01.7 0:49:05.1 00:03.4
0:49:01.7 0:49:05.1 00:03.4
0:49:01.8 0:49:12.0  00:10.2
0:49:02.6 0:49:13.2  00:10.6
0:49:13.6 0:49:36.6  00:23.0
0:49:23.6 0:49:28.3  00:04.7
0:49:38.4 0:49:41.6  00:03.2
0:49:45.7 0:49:50.4  00:04.6
0:50:19.2 0:50:27.6  00:08.3
0:50:31.3 0:50:48.7 00:17.4
0:50:51.2 0:50:53.1 00:02.0
0:51:06.2 0:51:23.9  00:17.7
0:51:11.1 0:51:13.6  00:02.6
0:51:16.9 0:51:20.8  00:04.0
0:51:45.9 0:51:54.6  00:08.7
0:51:54.7 0:52:08.0 00:13.3
0:51:54.7 0:52:08.0 00:13.3
0:52:04.6 0:52:12.4  00:07.7
0:52:17.4 0:52:21.9  00:04.4
0:52:50.9 0:52:57.5 00:06.6
0:52:56.2 0:53:02.1 00:05.9
0:53:01.3 0:53:10.9  00:09.6
0:53:17.0 0:53:32.1 00:15.1
0:53:33.0 0:53:40.9 00:07.9
0:53:39.2 0:53:48.6  00:09.4
0:53:49.1 0:54:00.8  00:11.7
0:54:01.4 0:54:14.5  00:13.1
0:54:21.6 0:54:35.2  00:13.7
0:54:36.8 0:54:38.8  00:02.0
0:54:38.1 0:54:47.8  00:09.7
0:54:41.7 0:54:50.7  00:09.0
0:54:46.0 0:54:58.5 00:12.5
0:54:50.6 0:54:55.8  00:05.2

Pace
5:25
6:18
6:39
6:40
6:53
7:04
7:07
7:09
7:12
713
7:14
7:16
7:28
7:30
7:32
7:34
7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:44
7:45
7:48
7:52
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:58
8:00
8:01

8:07
8:09
8:12
8:15
8:15
8:16
8:21

8:22
8:22
8:24
8:26
8:31

8:32
8:33
8:36
8:38
8:39
8:41

8:43
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:49
8:50
8:51



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Deborah Roeber
Imelda Hipolito
Jeannie Huck
Gwen Gilliam
Steven Labelle
Rick Houryan
Patti Paris

Linda McKay
Cyndi Dickinson
Sarah Purcell
Danyel Allred
Amanda Eilers
Camery Turley
Juan Sandoval
Alan White

Kerri Richins
Anna Giriffith
Alisha Eilers
Chris Arnberg
Craig Fillmore
Melissa Fillmore
Suzanne Gibson
Alison Heusinkveld
Farrah Wardenaar
Mary Andersen
Ben Mohs

Janet Ames
Thomas Green
Chelsea Treischel
Courtney Softich
Megan Mullin
Nikole Ramsey
Abigail Block
Samantha Eilers
Apryl Stevenson
Gerry McFaul
Naomi Walker
Sariah Aronsohn
Gabriela Jimenez
Linda Graves
Renea Kehl
Alysia Rust
Lynae Moore
Jennifer Dennis
Seleni Aguirre
Kimberly Herd
Lydia Treischel
Audrey Tibbs
Jennifer Webb
Madison Blackman
Eric Gibson
Genevieve Briand
Tammi Miers
Sarah Williams
Sally Hatt

Don Blackman
Russelyn Callahan
Kimberly Tibbs
Diana McFaul
Joseph Witters
Jared Witters

10K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Umatilla

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Kennewick
Royal city
Royal City
Maple Valley
Mattawa

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Washougal
Othello
Royal City
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Quincy
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mukilteo
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Orting
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Washougal
Pullman

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa

Mattawa

Bib

No
81

50
52
133
58
694
114
113
23
122
34
27
115
<)
138
79
42
26

29
30
38
49
104

130

41
126
93
71
77
13
28
95
62
103

53
40
55
87
67
22

47
127
134
105

11

37

16

66
106

45

19
100
61
109
108

Age Gender
42
40
42
37
39
49
59
42
40
28
35
32
32
37
55
61
41
33
39
35
36
34
25
34
47
27
44
60
19
17
13
16
36
14
30
58
39
13
21
39
40
28
38
43
24
36
17
30
41
9
32
42
47
35
70
35
23
38
58
12
37
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Age Group
6/18 40-49

7/18 40-49
8/18 40-49
11/26 30-39
4/7 0-99
10/10 40-49
2/3 50-59
9/18 40-49
10/18 40-49
6/10 20-29
12/26 30-39
13/26 30-39
14/26 30-39
8/11 30-39
6/6 50-59
1/1 60-69
11/18 40-49
15/26 30-39
5/7 0-99
9/11 30-39
16/26 30-39
17/26 30-39
7/10 20-29
18/26 30-39
12/18 40-49
7/7 20-29
13/18 40-49
1/1 60-69
3/6 15-19
4/6 15-19
1/311-14
5/6 15-19
19/26 30-39
2/311-14
20/26 30-39
6/7 0-99
21/26 30-39
3/311-14
8/10 20-29
22/26 30-39
14/18 40-49
9/10 20-29
23/26 30-39
15/18 40-49
10/10 20-29
24/26 30-39
6/6 15-19
25/26 30-39
16/18 40-49
1/17-10
7/7 0-99
17/18 40-49
18/18 40-49
26/26 30-39
1/1 70-99
10/11 30-39
2/3 0-99
3/3 0-99
3/3 50-59
4/411-14
11/11 30-39

Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
0:54:58.3 0:55:10.3  00:11.9
0:56:06.2 0:56:18.1 00:12.0
0:56:19.3 0:56:26.6 00:07.2
0:56:20.9 0:56:34.1 00:13.2
0:56:22.1 0:56:35.3  00:13.2
0:56:26.8 0:56:41.1 00:14.3
0:56:34.3 0:56:43.2  00:08.9
0:56:51.9 0:56:59.0  00:07.1
0:56:54.7 0:57:03.2  00:08.5
0:56:55.5 0:56:58.2  00:02.7
0:57:01.5 0:57:22.9  00:21.3
0:57:11.9 0:57:23.1 00:11.2
0:57:41.7 0:57:49.6  00:07.9
0:57:45.2 0:57:52.1 00:07.0
0:58:20.7 0:58:35.3  00:14.6
0:58:22.6 0:58:32.8  00:10.2
0:58:24.4 0:58:34.9 00:10.5
0:58:38.9 0:59:00.5 00:21.6
0:58:44.6 0:58:49.6  00:05.0
0:59:01.3 0:59:03.8  00:02.5
0:59:01.6 0:59:02.8 00:01.1
0:59:04.0 0:59:12.4  00:08.3
1:00:16.8 1:00:38.0 00:21.2
1:00:30.7 1:00:50.8  00:20.1
1:01:04.7 1:01:10.1 00:05.4
1:01:05.6 1:01:09.8  00:04.2
1:01:07.8 1:01:09.1 00:01.3
1:02:10.2 1:02:25.4  00:15.2
1:02:51.2 1:03:05.9 00:14.7
1:03:19.9 1:03:25.9  00:06.0
1:03:28.4 1:03:30.1 00:01.7
1:03:39.2 1:03:50.8 00:11.6
1:03:39.3 1:03:51.8 00:12.5
1:03:43.2 1:03:54.4 00:11.2
1:03:46.8 1:03:58.6  00:11.8
1:03:53.7 1:04:06.9 00:13.1
1:04:07.2 1:04:08.7 00:01.5
1:04:23.2 1:04:26.1 00:03.0
1:04:53.7 1:05:14.9  00:21.2
1:04:56.9 1:05:03.3  00:06.5
1:05:19.4 1:05:26.1 00:06.7
1:05:50.1 1:06:05.8  00:15.7
1:05:51.5 1:06:04.2 00:12.7
1:06:03.0 1:06:08.9  00:05.9
1:06:23.5 1:06:43.7  00:20.1
1:07:00.2 1:.07:11.4  00:11.2
1:07:47.7 1:08:01.6  00:13.9
1:07:58.2 1:08:01.6  00:03.4
1:08:12.9 1:08:19.7  00:06.7
1:10:25.2 1:10:25.9  00:00.7
1:11:34.8 1:11:43.2  00:08.3
1:15:12.7 1:15:19.4  00:06.7
1:15:24.4 1:15:34.2  00:09.7
1:15:26.2 1:15:33.6  00:07.5
1:16:19.3 1:16:26.2  00:06.9
1:17:41.2 1:17:45.7  00:04.5
1:17:47.5 1:17:58.7 00:11.2
1:30:36.0 1:30:48.5 00:12.4
1:38:23.5 1:38:38.5  00:15.0
1:42:51.9 1:43:32.4  00:40.5
1:43:09.6 1:43:53.0 00:43.4

Pace
8:52
9:03
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:07
9:10
9:11

9:11

9:12
9:13
9:18
9:19
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:27
9:28
9:31

9:31

9:32
9:43
9:45
9:51

9:51

9:51

10:02
10:08
10:13
10:14
10:16
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:28
10:28
10:32
10:37
10:37
10:39
10:42
10:48
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:21
11:33
12:08
12:10
12:10
12:19
12:32
12:33
14:37
15:52
16:35
16:38



Spring Festival Runs 2011

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 28, 2011

***Overall place within gender and division.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name
1 Madison Blackman

Place Name

Megan Mullin
Samantha Eilers
Sariah Aronsohn

wn =

Place Name

Rebecca Moudree
Karalee Behling
Chelsea Treischel
Courtney Softich
Nikole Ramsey
Lydia Treischel
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Place Name

Aubree Lowe
Allycia Green
Rochelle Riehle
Ashley McGowan

Sarah Brown
Sarah Purcell
Alison Heusinkveld
Gabriela Jimenez
Alysia Rust

Seleni Aguirre
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Place Name

Alayna Chivers
Ashlee Holten
Torild Naess
Faith Hemmerling
Amy Fulkerson
Judy Earle

Jill Skone

Marisa Van Wormer
Susan Blackman
10 Alicia Low

11 Gwen Gilliam

12 Danyel Allred

13 Amanda Eilers

14 Camery Turley
15 Alisha Eilers

16 Melissa Fillmore
17 Suzanne Gibson
18 Farrah Wardenaar
19 Abigail Block

20 Apryl Stevenson
21 Naomi W alker

22 Linda Graves

23 Lynae Moore

24 Kimberly Herd

25 Audrey Tibbs

26 Sarah Williams
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10K Age Group

City
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Royal City
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Spokane
Moses Lake
Wilson Creek
Moses Lake

Wenatchee
Kennewick
Othello
Quincy
Mukilteo
Othello

City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Milton
Moses Lake
Deer Park
Moses Lake
Spokane

Royal city
Royal City
Maple Valley
Royal City
Moses Lake
Washougal
Royal City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Orting

Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
Female 7 to 10
Bib No Age Overall
11 9 64

Female 11 to 14

Bib No Age Overall
71 13 46
28 14 49
7 13 52

Female 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall
116 19 15
675 19 17
126 19 44
93 17 45
77 16 47
127 17 61

Female 20 to 29

Bib No Age Overall
59 24 1
123 29 6
80 24 10
117 20 14
18 28 18
122 28 31
49 25 40
53 21 53
87 28 56
1 24 59

Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
54 35 3
347 30 4
129 38 5
120 39 8
33 35 9
24 34 12
92 39 13
102 31 19
12 34 22
112 31 23
133 37 27
34 35 32
27 32 33
115 32 34
26 33 37
30 36 38
38 34 39
104 34 41
13 36 48
95 30 50
103 39 51
40 39 54
67 38 57
47 36 60
134 30 62
106 35 67
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
1:10:25.2 1:10:25.9
Chip Time Gun Time
1:03:28.4 1:03:30.1
1:03:43.2 1:03:54.4
1:04:23.2 1:04:26.1
Chip Time Gun Time
0:51:54.7 0:52:08.0
0:52:50.9 0:52:57.5
1:02:51.2 1:03:05.9
1:03:19.9 1:03:25.9
1:03:39.2 1:03:50.8
1:07:47.7 1:08:01.6
Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:50.0 0:43:58.0
0:48:44.0 0:48:50.3
0:49:38.4 0:49:41.6
0:51:54.7 0:52:08.0
0:52:56.2 0:53:02.1
0:56:55.5 0:56:58.2
1:00:16.8 1:00:38.0
1:04:53.7 1:05:14.9
1:05:50.1 1:06:05.8
1:06:23.5 1:06:43.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:15.1 0:47:20.8
0:47:59.7 0:48:05.4
0:48:03.9 0:48:03.9
0:49:02.6 0:49:13.2
0:49:23.6 0:49:28.3
0:51:11.1 0:51:13.6
0:51:16.9 0:51:20.8
0:53:01.3 0:53:10.9
0:54:46.0 0:54:58.5
0:54:50.6 0:54:55.8
0:56:20.9 0:56:34.1
0:57:01.5 0:57:22.9
0:57:11.9 0:57:23.1
0:57:41.7 0:57:49.6
0:58:38.9 0:59:00.5
0:59:01.6 0:59:02.8
0:59:04.0 0:59:12.4
1:00:30.7 1:00:50.8
1:03:39.3 1:03:51.8
1:03:46.8 1:03:58.6
1:04:07.2 1:04:08.7
1:04:56.9 1:05:03.3
1:05:51.5 1:06:04.2
1:07:00.2 1:07:11.4
1:07:58.2 1:08:01.6
1:15:26.2 1:15:33.6

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:00.7

Chip Diff
00:01.7
00:11.2
00:03.0

Chip Diff
00:13.3
00:06.6
00:14.7
00:06.0
00:11.6
00:13.9

Chip Diff
00:08.0
00:06.3
00:03.2
00:13.3
00:05.9
00:02.7
00:21.2
00:21.2
00:15.7
00:20.1

Chip Diff
00:05.7
00:05.7

00:10.6
00:04.7
00:02.6
00:04.0
00:09.6
00:12.5
00:05.2
00:13.2
00:21.3
00:11.2
00:07.9
00:21.6
00:01.1
00:08.3
00:20.1
00:12.5
00:11.8
00:01.5
00:06.5
00:12.7
00:11.2
00:03.4
00:07.5

Pace

Pace
11:21/M

Pace
10:14/M
10:17/M
10:23/M

Pace
8:22/M
8:31/M
10:08/M
10:13/M
10:16/M
10:56/M

Pace
7:04/M
7:52/M
8:00/M
8:22/M
8:32/M
9:11/M
9:43/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:42/M

Pace
7:37/M
7:44/M
7:45/M
7:55/M
7:58/M
8:15/M
8:16/M
8:33/M
8:50/M
8:51/M
9:05/M
9:12/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:45/M
10:16/M
10:17/M
10:20/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:48/M
10:58/M
12:10/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Place

wn =

Place

Place

Place

A w0 =

Place

Place
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Place
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Name

Name

Sheila Champion
Jennifer Hamsher
Regina Holmes
Tricia McGann
Eva Olson
Deborah Roeber
Imelda Hipolito
Jeannie Huck
Linda McKay
Cyndi Dickinson
Anna Giriffith
Mary Andersen
Janet Ames
Renea Kehl
Jennifer Dennis
Jennifer Webb
Genevieve Briand
Tammi Miers

Name

Teri Shoemaker
Patti Paris
Diana McFaul

Name
Kerri Richins

Name
Sally Hatt

Name

Samuel Roeber
Brian Mullin
Jayden Blackman
Joseph Witters

Name
Timothy Ames

Name

Devin Keans
Michael Brown
Natuay Bilodeau
David Galaviz
Dan Allbery
Michael Kubasumi
Ben Mohs

Name

Eric Olson

Eddie Springen Il
Ryan Zielke
Brian Pendleton
Eric Clark

Travis Fixmer

10K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Pullman
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa

City
Moses Lake

City
Wenatchee

Othello
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
20 48 2
43 40 7
51 42 11
63 40 20
73 43 21
81 42 24
50 40 25
52 42 26
113 42 29
23 40 30
42 41 36
4 47 42
2 44 43
55 40 55
22 43 58
105 41 63
16 42 65
66 47 66
Female 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
91 50 16
114 59 28
61 58 69
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
79 61 35

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall
45 70 68
Male 11 to 14
Bib No Age Overall
83 11 19
70 11 20
10 11 30
109 12 39
Male 15 to 19
Bib No Age Overall
3 15 8
Male 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
136 27 3
17 28 7
135 29 17
35 28 22
118 27 25
137 25 26
130 27 36
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
72 37 5
94 35 6
110 30 13
75 30 14
21 31 16
31 31 21
Page 4 of 22

Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:01.1 0:45:11.1
0:48:58.7 0:49:00.9
0:50:19.2 0:50:27.6
0:54:21.6 0:54:35.2
0:54:38.1 0:54:47.8
0:54:58.3 0:55:10.3
0:56:06.2 0:56:18.1
0:56:19.3 0:56:26.6
0:56:51.9 0:56:59.0
0:56:54.7 0:57:03.2
0:58:24.4 0:58:34.9
1:01:04.7 1:01:10.1
1:01:07.8 1:01:09.1
1:05:19.4 1:05:26.1
1:06:03.0 1:06:08.9
1:08:12.9 1:08:19.7
1:15:12.7 1:15:19.4
1:15:24.4 1:15:34.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:52:04.6 0:52:12.4
0:56:34.3 0:56:43.2
1:38:23.5 1:38:38.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:58:22.6 0:58:32.8
Chip Time Gun Time
1:16:19.3 1:16:26.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:49:01.7 0:49:05.1
0:49:01.7 0:49:05.1
0:54:36.8 0:54:38.8
1:42:51.9 1:43:32.4
Chip Time Gun Time
0:44:39.9 0:44:40.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:13.6 0:41:16.3
0:44:21.9 0:44:29.2
0:47:18.9 0:47:19.8
0:49:13.6 0:49:36.6
0:51:45.9 0:51:54.6
0:52:17.4 0:52:21.9
1:01:05.6 1:01:09.8
Chip Time Gun Time
0:42:41.4 0:42:43.3
0:44:06.0 0:44:11.2
0:46:46.0 0:46:53.9
0:46:54.6 0:46:59.8
0:47:10.7 0:47:22.1
0:49:01.8 0:49:12.0

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
00:10.0
00:02.2
00:08.3
00:13.7
00:09.7
00:11.9
00:12.0
00:07.2
00:07.1
00:08.5
00:10.5
00:05.4
00:01.3
00:06.7
00:05.9
00:06.7

00:06.7
00:09.7

Chip Diff
00:07.7
00:08.9

00:15.0

Chip Diff
00:10.2

Chip Diff
00:06.9

Chip Diff
00:03.4
00:03.4
00:02.0
00:40.5

Chip Diff
00:00.9

Chip Diff
00:02.8
00:07.3
00:00.9
00:23.0
00:08.7
00:04.4
00:04.2

Chip Diff
00:02.0
00:05.2
00:07.9
00:05.2
00:11.4
00:10.2

Pace

Pace
7:16/M
7:54/M
8:07/M
8:46/M
8:49/M
8:52/M
9:03/M
9:05/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:25/M
9:51/M
9:51/M

10:32/M
10:39/M
11:00/M

12:08/M
12:10/M

Pace
8:24/M
9:07/M
15:52/M

Pace
9:25/M

Pace
12:19/M

Pace
7:54/M
7:54/M
8:48/M
16:35/M

Pace
7:12/M

Pace
6:39/M
7:09/M
7:38/M
7:56/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
9:51/M

Pace
6:53/M
7:07/M
7:32/M
7:34/M
7:36/M
7:54/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
7 Brian Kreick Wenatchee 57 37 24 0:50:31.3 0:50:48.7 00:17.4 8:09/M
8 Juan Sandoval Mattawa 90 37 33 0:57:45.2 0:57:52.1 00:07.0 9:19/M
9 Craig Fillmore Moses Lake 29 35 35 0:59:01.3 0:59:03.8 00:02.5 9:31/M
10 Don Blackman Moses Lake 9 35 38 1:17:41.2 1:17:45.7 00:04.5 12:32/M
11 Jared Witters Mattawa 108 37 40 1:43:09.6 1:43:53.0 00:43.4 16:38/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Sam Picicci 631 40 1 0:33:35.6 0:33:36.3 00:00.7 5:25/M
2 Cole Hemmerling Moses Lake 119 43 4 0:41:17.6 0:41:23.9 00:06.3 6:40/M
3 Dave Herrera Moses Lake 121 40 9 0:44:45.7 0:44:56.2 00:10.5 7:13/M
4 Kurtis Wilsey Ellensburg 128 40 10 0:44:50.1 0:44:51.5 00:01.3 7:14/M
5 Mark Roeber Moses Lake 82 43 11 0:46:16.7 0:46:19.6 00:03.0 7:28/M
6 Todd Herd Orting 48 43 12 0:46:27.0 0:46:37.6 00:10.6 7:30/M
7 Dan Bodtke Pullman 14 47 23 0:49:45.7 0:49:50.4 00:04.6 8:01/M
8 Matt Rose Moses Lake 86 45 27 0:53:33.0 0:53:40.9 00:07.9 8:38/M
9 Bob Hunter 132 49 29 0:53:49.1 0:54:00.8 00:11.7 8:41/M
10 Rick Houryan 694 49 32 0:56:26.8 0:56:41.1 00:14.3 9:06/M
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Curtis Grant Othello 39 50 2 0:39:01.6 0:39:03.3 00:01.7 6:18/M
2 Ted Moser Moses Lake 111 52 15 0:47:02.3 0:47:12.2 00:10.0 7:35/M
3 Douglas Frank Moses Lake 32 53 18 0:48:21.6 0:48:28.4 00:06.7 7:48/M
4 Ron Reis Moses Lake 78 52 28 0:53:39.2 0:53:48.6 00:09.4 8:39/M
5 Ron Paul Everett 124 57 31 0:54:41.7 0:54:50.7 00:09.0 8:49/M
6 Alan White 138 55 34 0:58:20.7 0:58:35.3 00:14.6 9:25/M
Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Thomas Green Moses Lake 41 60 37 1:02:10.2 1:02:25.4 00:15.2 10:02/M
Athena
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Darcie Rust Everett 88 32 1 0:54:01.4 0:54:14.5 00:13.1 8:43/M
2 Russelyn Callahan Moses Lake 19 23 2 1:17:47.5 1:17:58.7 00:11.2 12:33/M
3 Kimberly Tibbs Moses Lake 100 38 3 1:30:36.0 1:30:48.5 00:12.4 14:37/M
Clydesdale
Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Anthony Lustig Moses Lake 60 30 1 0:50:51.2 0:50:53.1 00:02.0 8:12/M
2 Omar Carlos Moses Lake 125 36 2 0:51:06.2 0:51:23.9 00:17.7 8:15/M
3 Mark Rust Everett 89 32 3 0:53:17.0 0:53:32.1 00:15.1 8:36/M
4 Steven Labelle Umatilla 58 39 4 0:56:22.1 0:56:35.3 00:13.2 9:05/M
5 Chris Arnberg Moses Lake 5 39 5 0:58:44.6 0:58:49.6 00:05.0 9:28/M
6 Gerry McFaul Moses Lake 62 58 6 1:03:53.7 1:04:06.9 00:13.1 10:18/M
7 Eric Gibson Washougal 37 32 7 1:11:34.8 1:11:43.2 00:08.3 11:33/M
10K Age Group Page 5 of 22



Spring Festival Runs 2011

5K Overall Finish List
Saturday, May 28, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Bib
Place Name City No
1 Eric Burck 648
2 Carl Zamora 642
3 Justin Johnson Moses Lake 362
4 Trevor Mianeck 660
5 Alex Cosina 670
6 Hunter Warkentin 626
7 Jake Paul Bellevue 597
8 Roger Sandberg Pullman 578
9 Jesse Rowden Moses Lake 458
10  Tyler Wallace Moses Lake 514
11 Keith Morton 645
12 Harris Turner 638
13 Mark Moreno Moses Lake 415
14 Elizabeth McGraw Moses Lake 406
15 Donald S McGraw Moses Lake 405
16  Alek Schwiesow Moses Lake 472
17 Kyle Wilmot Boise 525
18 Mario Zamora 636
19 Blaine Reed Moses Lake 444
20 Elisha Gessele 661
21 Maxwell Boruff Soap Lake 233
22  Casci Carpenter Moses Lake 259
23 Jared Wood Moses Lake 530
24  Jessie Green 665
25 Joshua Welty Moses Lake 520
26  Jonathan Larsen Moses Lake 376
27 Charlie Zamora 635
28  Mike Gies Moses Lake 616
29  Owen Tolley Moses Lake 595
30 Rachel Roylance Moses Lake 462
31 Nathan Aronsohn Moses Lake 209
32  Ryan Tolley Moses Lake 594
33 Joel Rodriguez Moses Lake 450
34 Don McGraw Moses Lake 404
35  EdKnebel 643
36 Erik Johnson 644
37  Emily Wiersma Ephrata 523
38  Brianne Roylance Moses Lake 460
39 Tim Bartlett Moses Lake 219
40 Mike Swartz APO 486
41 Sonja Civello-Bossert Yakima 264
42 Brennen Smith Moses Lake 584
43 Adam Weber Moses Lake 623
44 Dane Alexander 668
45  Adam Throneberry Encinitas 604
46  Sydney Boyle Puyallup 238
47  Gene Champion Moses Lake 262
48 Israel Botello Moses Lake 235
49 Brad Bowers Ontario 602
50 Grant Sentz 639
51 Emily Wright Moses Lake 531
52  Mason Grigg Moses Lake 315
53 Paxton Lanning Moses Lake 374
54  Amy Rodriguez Moses Lake 449
55 Suci Wise Moses Lake 572
56 David Fackrell Pasco 288
57 Mariah Byington Moses Lake 252
58  Natalie Sandberg Moses Lake 577
59 Jayda Harmon Ephrata 336
60 Eric Knowles Moses Lake 366
61 Tasha Dinihanian Portland 573
62  Shaina Smith Longview 590
63 Dylan Grigg Moses Lake 313
64  Monday Halvorsen Snohomish 319
65 Bruce Swindler Warden 487
5K Overall

Age
23
40
13
16
32
17
31
31
31
27
37
16
38
13
22
15
25
29
45
29

13
12
15
11
29
60
27
13
26
10
42
28
55
27
39
13
21
12
43
40
17
17

29
17
50

30
32
27
14
17
42
43
27
13
58
12
40
44
23
21
43
51

Gender Age Group
1/19 20-29
1/22 40-49
116 11-14
1/13 15-19
1/22 30-39
2/13 15-19
2/22 30-39
3/22 30-39
4/22 30-39
2/19 20-29
5/22 30-39
3/13 15-19
6/22 30-39
1/22 11-14
3/19 20-29
4/13 15-19
4/19 20-29
5/19 20-29
2/22 40-49
6/19 20-29
1/23 7-10
2/22 11-14
2/16 11-14
1/27 15-19
3/16 11-14
7/19 20-29
1/10 60-69
8/19 20-29
4/16 11-14
1/38 20-29
2/23 7-10
3/22 40-49
9/19 20-29
1/13 50-59
10/19 20-29
7/22 30-39
3/22 11-14
2/38 20-29
5/16 11-14
4/22 40-49
1/61 40-49
5/13 15-19
6/13 15-19
3/23 7-10
11/19 20-29
2/27 15-19
2/13 50-59
8/22 30-39
9/22 30-39
10/22 30-39
3/38 20-29
6/16 11-14
7/13 15-19
2/61 40-49
3/61 40-49
1/8 0-99
4/22 11-14
1/34 50-59
5/22 11-14
5/22 40-49
4/61 40-49
4/38 20-29
12/19 20-29
5/61 40-49
3/13 50-59

ST TS TSNS NSNS TmEEsSSssSTEEEEESTNESTNESESESEEEENEEESEZESEZESELESELESES
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:14:46.0 0:14:47.8
0:17:52.3 0:17:52.5
0:18:31.1 0:18:31.7
0:19:25.2 0:19:28.9
0:19:35.4 0:19:38.7
0:19:41.8 0:19:52.3
0:19:52.5 0:19:54.2
0:19:54.2 0:20:07.9
0:20:09.6 0:20:11.2
0:20:23.7 0:20:28.8
0:20:28.9 0:20:29.9
0:20:38.9 0:20:41.6
0:20:42.0 0:20:43.6
0:21:06.1 0:22:02.5
0:21:06.9 0:22:05.3
0:21:11.8 0:21:13.0
0:21:20.3 0:21:24.3
0:21:45.1 0:21:46.8
0:21:59.5 0:22:00.2
0:22:11.6 0:22:12.6
0:22:23.2 0:22:26.3
0:22:26.0 0:22:28.3
0:22:29.9 0:22:32.8
0:23:02.9 0:23:33.8
0:23:13.1 0:23:15.9
0:23:13.7 0:23:18.9
0:23:16.2 0:23:18.8
0:23:20.1 0:23:22.3
0:23:22.7 0:24:04.2
0:23:24.9 0:23:27.6
0:23:26.3 0:23:26.4
0:23:30.9 0:24:12.4
0:23:37.8 0:23:51.5
0:23:44.9 0:24:40.6
0:24:00.9 0:24:07.0
0:24:01.3 0:24:06.8
0:24:04.7 0:24:07.8
0:24:07.5 0:24:10.2
0:24:13.6 0:24:18.0
0:24:16.1 0:25:09.8
0:24:19.7 0:24:25.5
0:24:26.4 0:24:35.6
0:24:38.4 0:24:48.9
0:25:05.0 0:25:16.9
0:25:07.1 0:25:07.1
0:25:10.6 0:25:40.8
0:25:11.1 0:25:53.3
0:25:15.1 0:25:17.5
0:25:28.5 0:25:40.4
0:25:29.6 0:25:36.1
0:25:30.3 0:25:35.7
0:25:34.0 0:25:43.9
0:25:45.0 0:25:47.8
0:25:53.5 0:25:59.0
0:25:54.8 0:26:00.8
0:25:55.0 0:26:10.2
0:25:56.9 0:26:00.6
0:25:59.1 0:26:12.4
0:26:04.3 0:26:06.9
0:26:08.8 0:26:44.6
0:26:09.6 0:26:17.8
0:26:12.0 0:26:35.2
0:26:16.5 0:26:31.9
0:26:18.6 0:26:26.3
0:26:24.9 0:26:34.3

Diff
00:01.8
00:00.2
00:00.6
00:03.6
00:03.3
00:10.5
00:01.7
00:13.7
00:01.6
00:05.2
00:01.0
00:02.7
00:01.6
00:56.4
00:58.4
00:01.1
00:04.0
00:01.7
00:00.7
00:01.0
00:03.1
00:02.4
00:03.0
00:30.8
00:02.8
00:05.2
00:02.6
00:02.2
00:41.5
00:02.7
00:00.2
00:41.5
00:13.7
00:55.7
00:06.1
00:05.5
00:03.1
00:02.7
00:04.4
00:53.6
00:05.8
00:09.2
00:10.5
00:11.9

00:30.2
00:42.2
00:02.4
00:12.0
00:06.5
00:05.4
00:09.9
00:02.8
00:05.5
00:05.9
00:15.2
00:03.7
00:13.2
00:02.7
00:35.7
00:08.2
00:23.2
00:15.4
00:07.7
00:09.5

Pace
4:45
5:46
5:58
6:16
6:19
6:21

6:25
6:25
6:30
6:35
6:36
6:39
6:41

6:48
6:48
6:50
6:53
7:01

7:05
7:09
7:13
714
7:15
7:26
7:29
7:29
7:30
7:32
7:32
7:33
7:34
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:49
7:50
7:51

7:53
7:57
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:07
8:09
8:13
8:13
8:14
8:15
8:18
8:21

8:21

8:22
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:29
8:31

Started w/
10K



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

Name

Austin Hyer

John Hyer

Tami Romig

Jake Roppo

Todd Roppo
Miranda Byington
Jeff Heimark
Holly Wise

Kristin Fixmer
Andrew Rose
Hannah Grigg
Sarah Wilmot
Lucas Zamora
Allison Nielsen
Theresa Boyle
Brandon Wood
Steve Cox

Keiley Garcia
Kelsie Grant
Lauren Farnsworth
Emily Wagner
Jana Withers
Denali Knowles
Marinda Burgoyne
Brianna Hansen
Ashley Davidson
Maren Hirz

Ryan and Otto Tesarik
Shawna and Ally Tesarik
Lesa Swartz
Kathryn Bushman
Lloyd Gage

Bylize Zamora
Brenda Horat
Nathan Bushman
Lucy and Kamery Char
Constance Glencoe
Marci Knowles
Allison Hammer
Steve Morris

Jeff Johnson
Shelly McCuistion
Quinten Frank
Saxon Swindler
Lennette Schmidt
Aubrey Welty

Joy Bruneel

Emily Goodrich
Char-Lee Hansen
Erika Harmon
Melody Davidson
Malachi Tesarik
Garret Sands
Camille Carpenter
Jackson Aronsohn
Jennifer Carpenter
Grant Hardan

Jon Bartlett
Fletcher Smith
Anne Bartlett
Kevin Larsen
Joan Bertram

Matthew Barnett Ron Hanson

Jaedon Tesarik
Taylor Ballard
Chuck Page

Alex Low
Madison Low
Jefferson Behling
Susan Pyle

5K Overall

City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Puyallup
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Boise

Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Othello
Othello

Moses Lake
Othello

Moses Lake
Othello

Moses Lake
Sedro-Woolley
Sedro-Woolley
APO

West Richland
Tishomingo

West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Ephrata
Seattle
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Seattle
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Othello
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Spokane

Moses Lake

325
276
350
558
559
485
246
539
640
650
248
555
302
367
629
417
547
398
296
489
470
519
243
545
326
335
278
497
468
258
208
260
199
218
478
216
377
615

332
496
213
561
548
551
671
441

Age

Gender Age Group
4/23 7-10
6/22 40-49
5/38 20-29
5/237-10
11/22 30-39
3/27 15-19
13/19 20-29
6/22 11-14
6/38 20-29
8/13 15-19
4/27 15-19
7/38 20-29
6/23 7-10
5/27 15-19
2/34 50-59
7/23 7-10
4/13 50-59
6/27 15-19
7/27 15-19
8/27 15-19
8/38 20-29
9/38 20-29
1/32 7-10
1/40 30-39
7/22 11-14
10/38 20-29
9/27 15-19
1/19 0-99
2/19 0-99
6/61 40-49
2/32 7-10
2/8 0-99
8/22 11-14
7/61 40-49
8/237-10
3/19 0-99
8/61 40-49
2/40 30-39
9/22 11-14
2/10 60-69
12/22 30-39
1/17 0-99
9/13 15-19
7/16 11-14
9/61 40-49
3/327-10
4/32 7-10
11/38 20-29
12/38 20-29
13/38 20-29
10/22 11-14
9/237-10
10/23 7-10
5/327-10
11/23 7-10
10/61 40-49
14/19 20-29
7/22 40-49
8/16 11-14
11/61 40-49
3/8 0-99
3/34 50-59

4/19 0-99
9/16 11-14
10/27 15-19
5/13 50-59
13/22 30-39

6/327-10
15/19 20-29
12/61 40-49

mMENMEZITNELZ
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:26:25.0 0:26:56.0
0:26:25.6 0:26:56.2
0:26:31.0 0:26:41.9
0:26:32.2 0:26:59.6
0:26:32.9 0:26:58.6
0:26:33.1 0:26:34.8
0:26:36.2 0:26:39.8
0:26:37.8 0:26:41.7
0:26:39.1 0:27:40.8
0:26:40.2 0:27:40.8
0:26:40.8 0:26:52.6
0:26:42.6 0:26:54.6
0:26:57.6 0:27:02.3
0:27:03.7 0:27:20.9
0:27:04.9 0:27:34.9
0:27:08.9 0:27:18.8
0:27:09.7 0:28:29.8
0:27:21.3 0:27:54.5
0:27:22.3 0:27:54.5
0:27:24.5 0:27:52.8
0:27:39.8 0:27:45.3
0:27:59.4 0:28:06.6
0:28:00.2 0:28:35.7
0:28:11.3 0:28:17.6
0:28:11.8 0:28:16.6
0:28:22.1 0:28:26.9
0:28:24.0 0:28:41.2
0:28:28.0 0:29:59.8
0:28:30.5 0:30:00.2
0:28:30.7 0:29:24.0
0:28:37.0 0:28:54.3
0:28:37.6 0:28:47.3
0:28:38.1 0:28:40.6
0:28:39.9 0:29:28.1
0:28:42.0 0:28:56.0
0:28:43.0 0:29:59.1
0:28:44.3 0:29:27.3
0:28:45.0 0:29:20.2
0:29:07.9 0:29:46.1
0:29:09.9 0:29:22.8
0:29:23.7 0:29:46.1
0:29:27.2 0:29:32.9
0:29:39.0 0:29:49.4
0:29:42.1 0:29:50.8
0:29:45.8 0:30:04.9
0:29:51.8 0:29:57.0
0:29:53.9 0:29:56.8
0:29:56.8 0:30:17.8
0:30:07.9 0:31:52.6
0:30:13.6 0:30:24.8
0:30:16.3 0:30:23.7
0:30:18.4 0:31:49.4
0:30:20.4 0:30:34.1
0:30:29.9 0:30:34.5
0:30:31.6 0:30:32.4
0:30:34.8 0:30:40.6
0:30:37.5 0:30:43.5
0:30:40.6 0:31:10.2
0:30:44.2 0:30:57.6
0:30:47.8 0:31:13.7
0:30:50.8 0:31:36.3
0:30:53.8 0:31:01.4
0:31:03.6 0:34:06.6
0:31:07.5 0:32:36.2
0:31:13.4 0:31:25.7
0:31:19.7 0:31:27.9
0:31:23.5 0:31:47.3
0:31:28.0 0:31:47.1
0:31:33.1 0:31:43.2
0:32:02.3 0:32:09.5

Diff
00:31.0
00:30.6
00:10.9
00:27.4
00:25.7
00:01.7
00:03.7
00:03.9
01:01.7
01:00.7
00:11.7
00:11.9
00:04.7
00:17.2
00:30.0
00:09.9
01:20.1
00:33.2
00:32.2
00:28.4
00:05.5
00:07.2
00:35.5
00:06.2
00:04.7
00:04.9
00:17.2
01:31.7
01:29.7
00:53.2
00:17.3
00:09.7
00:02.5
00:48.2
00:14.0
01:16.2
00:43.0
00:35.1
00:38.2
00:13.0
00:22.4
00:05.7
00:10.3
00:08.7
00:19.1
00:05.2
00:03.0
00:21.0
01:44.7
00:11.2
00:07.4
01:31.0
00:13.7
00:04.7
00:00.8
00:05.8
00:06.0
00:29.6
00:13.3
00:25.9
00:45.5
00:07.6

03:03.0
01:28.7
00:12.4
00:08.2
00:23.8
00:19.1
00:10.1
00:07.2

Pace
8:31

8:31

8:33
8:34
8:34
8:34
8:35
8:35
8:36
8:36
8:36
8:37
8:42
8:44
8:44
8:45
8:45
8:49
8:50
8:50
8:55
9:02
9:02
9:05
9:05
9:09
9:10
9:11

9:12
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:24
9:24
9:29
9:30
9:34
9:35
9:36
9:38
9:38
9:39
9:43
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:50
9:51

9:52
9:53
9:54
9:55
9:56
9:57
9:58

10:01
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:07
10:09
10:11
10:20

Started w/
10K



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205

Name

Louis Logan
Karin Black
Jenna Muller
Jennifer Roppo
Hannah Roppo
Joe Bartlett
Clayton Clark
Cheryl Morris
Roxanne Clark
Madisyn Clark
Brittany Gies
Tabby & Sierra Rowden
Jackie Hirz
Torrey Lanning
Kelly Brown
Kim Epple
Kellie Evens
Melanie Bean
Gaylene Bruneel
Adelia Boyd
Dylan Wegner
Madeleine Lee
Kody Voth
Angus Lee
Karrie Grant
Steele Brown
Konner Lanning
Elliott Ahmann

Stacy Chamberlain-Ahmann
Maximus Zamora
Theresa Fuller

Eric Aronsohn
Emma Welch

Robert Fallis
Jacquie Eilers

Shelly Warkentin
Brad and Kenna Morrison
Douglas Chornuk
Jesyka & Kellan Morrison
Juanita Jachetta
Chantel Decker
Lynn Torrence
Thaydra Claunch
Milo Bushman
Ragan Boisselle
Cheri Lustig

Tami Merkle

Aspen Merkle

Haley Brill

Danielle Steinmetz
Kurt Adkinson

Misha Fisk

Felishia Goyne

Sheri Smith
Kannesha Hemmerling
Lacey Moser

Dan Irvin

Ketrin Hemmerling
Taylor Smith

Hope Irvin

Katherine Whitney
Landon Sanders
Alicia Sanders

Dane Bushman
Matthew Madden
Melinda Page

Terry Byington

Dana Davidson
Emmett Byington
Courtney Schwiesow

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Lynnwood
Auburn
Puyallup
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mill Creek
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mesa

Post Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa

Mattawa
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moxee
Moses Lake
Moxee
Moxee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
West Richland

Moses Lake
Lake Oswego
Lake Oswego
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

305
582
371
202

261
536
298

608
587
586
515
418
620
419
359
281
501
268
247
231
390
413
412
613
614
200
293
583
480
600
423
653
601
482
652
554
625
624
245
392
560
254
277
251
473

Age
68
40
12
39

11
12
59
56

29
30
48
34
24
27
32
42
46
47
10

27
33
25
26
10
11

44
38

12
64
56
45
32
16
31
54
27
27
38

13
26
39

21
19
42
32
34
42
14

42
10

38
57
34
36

59
43
48
52
10
17

Gender Age Group
3/10 60-69
13/61 40-49
11/22 11-14
3/40 30-39
7/32 7-10
10/16 11-14
11/16 11-14
4/34 50-59
5/34 50-59
8/327-10
14/38 20-29
5/19 0-99
14/61 40-49
14/22 30-39
15/38 20-29
16/38 20-29
4/40 30-39
15/61 40-49
16/61 40-49
17/61 40-49
12/23 7-10
1/91-6
17/38 20-29
15/22 30-39
18/38 20-29
16/19 20-29
13/23 7-10
12/16 11-14

i s Iy i s Il i 3 W 3 e i 2 i e 3 i e M 3 =i 1 i s e M 1 =

18/61 40-49
14/23 7-10
5/40 30-39
16/22 30-39
12/22 11-14
4/10 60-69
6/34 50-59
19/61 40-49
6/19 0-99
10/13 15-19
7/19 0-99
7/34 50-59
19/38 20-29
20/38 20-29
2/17 0-99
4/8 0-99
13/22 11-14
21/38 20-29
6/40 30-39
9/327-10
22/38 20-29
11/27 15-19
8/22 40-49
7/40 30-39
8/40 30-39
20/61 40-49
14/22 11-14
10/32 7-10
9/22 40-49
15/23 7-10
11/32 7-10
9/40 30-39
8/34 50-59
17/22 30-39
3/17 0-99
16/23 7-10
6/13 50-59
21/61 40-49
10/22 40-49
9/34 50-59
17/23 7-10
12/27 15-19
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:03.4 0:32:20.1
0:32:03.5 0:32:30.9
0:32:05.1 0:32:18.3
0:32:06.7 0:32:33.2
0:32:07.5 0:32:32.0
0:32:19.5 0:32:24.4
0:32:24.6 0:32:31.0
0:32:24.9 0:32:37.5
0:32:25.2 0:32:31.2
0:32:25.2 0:32:31.6
0:32:27.6 0:32:32.6
0:32:49.9 0:33:48.1
0:32:51.0 0:33:07.4
0:32:52.7 0:33:37.0
0:32:54.2 0:33:54.5
0:32:54.8 0:33:56.3
0:32:57.9 0:33:26.1
0:33:00.4 0:34:02.5
0:33:03.9 0:33:28.3
0:33:04.7 0:33:51.1
0:33:08.5 0:33:48.4
0:33:14.9 0:34:57.9
0:33:16.7 0:33:40.6
0:33:17.5 0:34:57.8
0:33:18.4 0:34:00.6
0:33:19.2 0:33:54.8
0:33:35.3 0:34:12.4
0:33:36.0 0:33:45.9
0:33:38.3 0:33:46.9
0:33:39.3 0:33:42.8
0:33:39.4 0:34:48.8
0:33:40.9 0:34:34.1
0:33:43.6 0:34:18.6
0:33:53.6 0:34:08.2
0:33:54.8 0:34:08.4
0:34:13.2 0:34:28.2
0:34:18.1 0:35:53.8
0:34:18.4 0:34:52.3
0:34:19.5 0:35:54.2
0:34:24.3 0:35:08.0
0:34:31.4 0:35:02.7
0:34:32.6 0:35:01.6
0:34:35.4 0:34:50.4
0:34:40.6 0:35:49.6
0:34:42.3 0:35:10.8
0:34:59.1 0:35:06.1
0:35:03.9 0:35:32.2
0:35:04.4 0:35:32.6
0:35:05.6 0:35:08.6
0:35:08.2 0:35:09.8
0:35:16.7 0:36:26.9
0:35:25.8 0:35:37.5
0:35:28.1 0:36:29.4
0:35:38.0 0:35:56.9
0:35:39.6 0:36:27.4
0:35:41.2 0:36:33.7
0:36:01.3 0:37:04.9
0:36:05.6 0:36:54.1
0:36:06.1 0:36:23.5
0:36:12.6 0:37:05.3
0:36:19.4 0:36:44.1
0:36:24.1 0:37:40.1
0:36:25.4 0:37:40.1
0:36:37.9 0:37:38.6
0:36:47.4 0:37:12.8
0:36:50.3 0:37:00.8
0:36:50.6 0:37:42.6
0:36:50.8 0:36:58.8
0:36:51.8 0:37:41.3
0:36:53.9 0:37:55.4

Diff
00:16.7
00:27.4
00:13.1
00:26.5
00:24.5
00:05.0
00:06.4
00:12.6
00:06.0
00:06.4
00:05.0
00:58.2
00:16.4
00:44.2
01:00.2
01:01.5
00:28.2
01:02.1
00:24.5
00:46.4
00:39.9
01:43.0
00:24.0
01:40.2
00:42.2
00:35.6
00:37.2
00:09.8

00:08.7
00:03.5
01:09.4
00:53.3
00:34.9
00:14.6
00:13.5
00:15.0
01:35.7
00:33.9
01:34.7
00:43.6
00:31.2
00:29.0
00:15.0
01:09.0
00:28.5
00:07.0
00:28.2
00:28.2
00:03.0
00:01.6
01:10.2
00:11.7
01:01.3
00:18.9
00:47.7
00:52.5
01:03.6
00:48.5
00:17.4
00:52.7
00:24.7
01:16.0
01:14.7
01:00.7
00:25.5
00:10.5
00:52.0
00:08.0
00:49.5
01:01.5

Pace
10:20
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:25
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:40
10:41
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:45
10:45
10:50
10:50

10:51
10:51
10:51
10:52
10:53
10:56
10:56
11:02
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:08
11:09
11:11
11:12
11:17
11:18
11:19
11:19
11:20
11:23
11:25
11:26
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:41
11:43
11:45
11:45
11:49
11:52
11:53
11:53
11:53
11:53
11:54

Started w/.
10K



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265

266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

Name

Hailey Garza
Kerry Aronsohn
Lisa Swindler
Melanie Kraintz
Tiffany Fackrell
Lilly Pyle

Terry Pyle
Alisa Hill

Austin Tuck
Heather Donaldson

Chelsea and Eli Roylance

Sara Roylance
Heidi Sligar

Julie Rezice
Mary Tesarik
Monique Tesarik
Paula Norwood
Tyler Good
Jamie McLauchlan
Candau Larsond
Cheri Tesarik
Kevakin Morrison
James Barnett
Carrie Barnett
Rick Tesarik
Erika Torres
Ludiviina Prado
Sara Myers
Jenelle/Natalie Ottmar
Preston Ottmar
Kent Boyle
Sandy Cox

Paige Lanning
Mary Manning
Patsy Rearden
Marion Wyman
Esther Roeber
Terri Larson
Natalin Jones
Judith Oakes
Jenni Osborne
Zach Jonas
Nadine Morrison
Brenda Brumet
Meghan McGann
Melissa Hanson
Autumn Hanson
Charlene Winzler
Hannah Hanson
Linda Hansen
Ashlyn Haneberg
Serina Haneberg
Amanda Villa
Emelda Alvarado
Melodie Madden
Julia Smith
Stacie Torppa
Brian Bodenman
Abigale Bodenman
Sintayehu Bodenman

Laura and Evangeline Larson

Kyley Lanning

Lindsay Reis

Nicole and Josi Wallace
Chris Chase

Dave Canfield

Terri Price

Lexie Wright

Elizabeth Byington
Jamie Lanning

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Monroe
Pasco
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Post Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
George

Spokane
Spokane
Tacoma

Moses Lake

Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Othello

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mount Vernon
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Tishomingo
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Longview

Castle Rock

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Liberty Lake

Mattawa

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

421
241
402
44
571
527
570
329
321
324
509
205
393
588
589
664
663
662

378
372
447
511
263
657
76
532
250
370

Age
17
36

37
28
19
53
33

28
21
21
27
43

40
61
22
30
22
52
11
38

54
32
41
12
28
30
56
52
11
47
50
53

50

70
40
33
59
37

31
47

49

25
47
54
55

36
11
12

31
15
20
28
53
56
59

46
35

Gender Age Group
13/27 15-19
10/40 30-39
22/61 40-49
4/17 0-99
5/17 0-99
14/27 15-19
7/13 50-59
11/40 30-39
13/16 11-14
6/17 0-99
8/19 0-99
23/38 20-29
24/38 20-29
23/61 40-49
12/32 7-10
24/61 40-49
1/13 60-69
17/19 20-29
12/40 30-39
25/38 20-29
10/34 50-59
14/16 11-14
18/22 30-39
13/40 30-39
8/13 50-59
7/17 0-99
25/61 40-49
15/22 11-14
9/19 0-99
19/22 30-39
9/13 50-59
11/34 50-59
16/22 11-14
26/61 40-49
12/34 50-59
8/17 0-99
13/32 7-10
13/34 50-59
26/38 20-29
1/3 70-99
27/61 40-49
5/8 0-99
14/34 50-59
14/40 30-39
14/32 7-10
15/40 30-39
2/91-6
28/61 40-49
15/32 7-10
9/17 0-99
16/32 7-10
17/32 7-10
27/38 20-29
29/61 40-49
15/34 50-59
16/34 50-59
28/38 20-29
20/22 30-39
17/22 11-14
18/22 11-14

10/19 0-99
15/27 15-19
29/38 20-29

11/19 0-99
17/34 50-59
10/13 50-59
18/34 50-59
2/13 60-69
30/61 40-49
16/40 30-39

MmN NN
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:36:55.5 0:37:55.2
0:36:56.8 0:38:23.0
0:36:57.0 0:37:07.1
0:37:15.3 0:37:46.8
0:37:21.2 0:37:36.6
0:37:23.5 0:37:35.8
0:37:27.0 0:37:35.8
0:37:34.4 0:38:55.0
0:37:36.9 0:38:07.4
0:38:11.4 0:38:18.4
0:38:32.7 0:39:32.1
0:38:32.7 0:39:31.1
0:38:33.2 0:39:02.6
0:38:34.7 0:38:53.9
0:38:34.8 0:40:05.8
0:38:46.4 0:40:18.9
0:38:50.1 0:38:58.6
0:38:52.6 0:39:25.9
0:38:53.7 0:39:37.3
0:38:55.0 0:39:26.5
0:38:55.3 0:40:27.7
0:38:57.0 0:39:05.6
0:39:04.6 0:40:27.3
0:39:04.7 0:40:27.6
0:39:09.5 0:40:42.0
0:39:17.2 0:39:31.2
0:39:18.4 0:39:31.6
0:39:20.1 0:39:21.1
0:39:33.2 0:41:12.6
0:39:35.3 0:41:12.9
0:39:41.7 0:40:15.6
0:40:09.1 0:41:29.1
0:40:17.2 0:40:54.8
0:40:20.4 0:41:14.9
0:40:24.4 0:40:35.5
0:40:39.7 0:41:39.1
0:40:40.2 0:42:19.7
0:40:44.6 0:41:19.1
0:40:45.1 0:41:30.6
0:40:47.9 0:41:10.6
0:40:52.1 0:41:04.3
0:40:52.4 0:41:02.1
0:40:56.6 0:42:32.7
0:40:57.9 0:42:32.6
0:41:23.3 0:42:56.5
0:41:55.7 0:43:35.1
0:41:55.9 0:43:35.6
0:41:56.2 0:43:41.0
0:41:56.4 0:43:35.4
0:41:57.1 0:43:42.9
0:42:01.8 0:42:35.7
0:42:03.9 0:42:37.6
0:42:05.8 0:43:10.5
0:42:17.5 0:43:22.9
0:42:25.0 0:42:52.5
0:42:26.9 0:42:52.4
0:42:28.0 0:42:52.4
0:42:31.6 0:43:00.3
0:42:32.1 0:42:58.3
0:42:32.4 0:42:58.5
0:43:02.9 0:44:09.6
0:43:06.0 0:43:43.4
0:43:07.7 0:43:47.4
0:43:11.3 0:44:18.6
0:43:15.7 0:44:10.2
0:43:15.7 0:43:42.6
0:43:19.6 0:43:19.6
0:43:24.5 0:44:06.9
0:43:27.3 0:44:15.7
0:43:29.8 0:44:06.5

Diff
00:59.7
01:26.2
00:10.1
00:31.5
00:15.4
00:12.4
00:08.8
01:20.6
00:30.5
00:07.0
00:59.5
00:58.4
00:29.4
00:19.1
01:31.0
01:32.5
00:08.5
00:33.2
00:43.6
00:31.5
01:32.4
00:08.6
01:22.7
01:22.9
01:32.5
00:14.0
00:13.1
00:01.0
01:39.4
01:37.6
00:33.9
01:20.0
00:37.6
00:54.5
00:11.1
00:59.5
01:39.5
00:34.5
00:45.5
00:22.7
00:12.2
00:09.7
01:36.1
01:34.7
01:33.2
01:39.4
01:39.7
01:44.7
01:39.0
01:45.7
00:33.9
00:33.7
01:04.8
01:05.4
00:27.5
00:25.5
00:24.5
00:28.7
00:26.3
00:26.1

01:06.7
00:37.4
00:39.7
01:07.2
00:54.5
00:26.9

00:42.4
00:48.3
00:36.7

Pace
11:55
11:55
11:55
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:05
12:07
12:08
12:19
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:26
12:30
12:32
12:32
12:33
12:33
12:33
12:34
12:36
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:41
12:41
12:45
12:46
12:48
12:57
13:00
13:01
13:02
13:07
13:07
13:08
13:09
13:09
13:11
13:11
13:12
13:13
13:21
13:31
13:31
13:32
13:32
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:38
13:41
13:41
13:42
13:43
13:43
13:43

13:53
13:54
13:55
13:56
13:57
13:57
13:58
14:00
14:01
14:02

Started w/
10K

10:00



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346

Name

Janet Huber-Terry
Halle Huber
Scott Harmon
Lisa Bernard
Bethany Harmon
Gauge Soucie
Kohl Alexander
Kim Alexander
Bruce Mathews
Kelly Mullin
Joleen Kellams
Jennifer Hammer
Merritt Meacham
Bailey Meacham
Janine Spurrier

Brandy/Isabella Shively

Craig Morrison
Spencer Grigg

Lynn Frey

Kathaleen McFarland

Heather Drader Sandberg

Allison Belcher
Cobie Hansen
John Milks
Bobb Hansen

Ron and Emma Wallace

Judy Theer

Jeff Pierce
Stephanie Meacham
Alex Clark

Lorri Pierce

Dawn Bodtke

Sarah Knowels
Dave Lanning

Julia Reis

McKenna Reis

Kellee & Mason Meseberg
Lisa & Britton Wardenaar

Monique Guilland
Felicia Tuck
Ethan Sands
Kristin Sands

Keli Sanford-Budinich

Heather Crain
Lauen Kasen
David Bodtke
Gwynff Bodtke
Tiffany Tuck
Margaret O'Brien
Lynn Bales
Cindy Corral
Kimberly Garza
Tom Jackson
Brittany Campbell
Griffin Terry
Rocky Terry
Kimmy Wegner
Luke Huber
Savanna Wegner
Kaelyn Campbell
Briley Campbell
Nicholle Arnoldus
Jared Debeaumont
Scott Wright

Lisa Ballard

Ruth Grigg
Debbie Morrison
Rosie Saenz
Alexa Huber
John Huber
Scott Welty

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Monroe
Moses Lake
Monroe

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Ephrata

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman

Moses Lake

Pendleton
Puyallup

East Wenatchee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
East Wenatchee
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Othello
Moses Lake
Post Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Pullman
Post Falls
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Post Falls
Moses Lake
Post Falls
Moses lake
Moses lake
Imbler
Moses Lake
Idaho Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

297
400
581
564
654
696
655
512
500
435
411
538
436
228
695
618
446
448
414
612
593
505
467
469
585
272
633
227
230
506
431
211
269
300
546
541
493
495
517
354
518
543
542
207
569
533
212
316
69
465
351
353
521

Age
44
8
26
44
26
15
10
41
41
44
35
42
7
9
39
32
46
51
47
50
31
19
40
41
43
57
51
48
35
19
53
48
36
63
48
16
30
32
45
11
7
40
34
36
31
37
5
8
69
54
37
47
51
25
7
55
31
5
7
3
1
36
31
60
52
49
46
50
8
43
7

Gender

n

F
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
M
M

Age Group
31/61 40-49
18/32 7-10
18/19 20-29
32/61 40-49
30/38 20-29
11/13 15-19
19/32 7-10
33/61 40-49
11/22 40-49
34/61 40-49
10/17 0-99
35/61 40-49
18/23 7-10
20/32 7-10
11/17 0-99
12/19 0-99
12/22 40-49
6/8 0-99
36/61 40-49
19/34 50-59
17/40 30-39
12/13 15-19
37/61 40-49
18/22 40-49
14/22 40-49
13/19 0-99
20/34 50-59
15/22 40-49
18/40 30-39
16/27 15-19
21/34 50-59
38/61 40-49
19/40 30-39
5/10 60-69
39/61 40-49
17/27 15-19
14/19 0-99
15/19 0-99
12/17 0-99
19/22 11-14
19/23 7-10
40/61 40-49
13/17 0-99
20/40 30-39
21/40 30-39
21/22 30-39
3/91-6
21/327-10
14/17 0-99
22/34 50-59
22/40 30-39
41/61 40-49
11/13 50-59
31/38 20-29
20/23 7-10
12/13 50-59
23/40 30-39
1/11-6
22/32 7-10
4/91-6
5/91-6
24/40 30-39
22/22 30-39
6/10 60-69
23/34 50-59
42/61 40-49
43/61 40-49
24/34 50-59
23/32 7-10
16/22 40-49
21/23 7-10
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:43:34.2 0:44:17.3
0:43:35.1 0:44:17.6
0:43:41.9 0:44:35.4
0:43:42.4 0:43:55.9
0:43:43.0 0:44:35.6
0:43:43.5 0:43:53.3
0:43:46.5 0:43:59.1
0:43:48.1 0:43:58.6
0:43:48.3 0:44:56.8
0:43:54.4 0:44:41.6
0:43:55.1 0:45:17.8
0:44:04.5 0:44:41.5
0:44:11.7 0:44:22.6
0:44:11.7 0:44:22.8
0:44:23.4 0:44:57.4
0:44:24.0 0:45:08.9
0:44:25.7 0:44:43.4
0:44:26.5 0:44:42.7
0:44:36.9 0:45:18.2
0:44:37.5 0:45:18.6
0:44:37.7 0:45:16.4
0:44:39.5 0:44:54 1
0:44:40.9 0:45:50.6
0:44:43.8 0:45:11.7
0:44:46.2 0:45:50.4
0:44:50.7 0:45:59.2
0:44:53.4 0:45:33.1
0:45:04.1 0:45:35.5
0:45:04.1 0:45:22.9
0:45:04.2 0:45:22.9
0:45:05.7 0:45:34.9
0:45:05.9 0:46:21.9
0:45:08.4 0:45:33.9
0:45:33.2 0:46:17.6
0:46:11.9 0:46:54.3
0:46:14.0 0:46:54.7
0:46:15.4 0:47:13.0
0:46:16.5 0:47:14 .1
0:46:29.7 0:47:48.4
0:46:34.0 0:47:18.3
0:46:38.3 0:46:53.4
0:46:39.0 0:46:53.4
0:46:55.9 0:47:15.8
0:46:56.9 0:47:16.1
0:46:59.4 0:47:16.4
0:47:03.0 0:48:20.3
0:47:04.9 0:48:20.5
0:47:09.0 0:47:51.0
0:47:09.5 0:47:55.8
0:47:11.4 0:48:00.1
0:47:11.4 0:48:27.2
0:47:12.0 0:48:00.5
0:47:16.1 0:53:52.4
0:47:16.6 0:53:52.8
0:47:16.8 0:48:03.3
0:47:17.3 0:48:03.5
0:47:17.8 0:48:01.6
0:47:18.7 0:48:04.3
0:47:18.9 0:48:01.6
0:47:19.0 0:53:51.9
0:47:19.1 0:53:52.6
0:47:19.9 0:48:05.7
0:47:21.3 0:47:56.2
0:47:23.7 0:49:05.4
0:47:23.8 0:47:46.4
0:47:25.4 0:47:47.6
0:47:27.2 0:47:47.6
0:47:36.1 0:47:54.8
0:47:58.0 0:48:56.7
0:47:59.3 0:48:56.5
0:48:04.9 0:48:08.4

Diff
00:43.1
00:42.5
00:53.5
00:13.5
00:52.6
00:09.8
00:12.6
00:10.5
01:08.6
00:47.2
01:22.7
00:37.0
00:10.9
00:11.1
00:34.0
00:39.9
00:17.6
00:16.2
00:41.3
00:41.1
00:38.6
00:14.6
01:09.7
00:28.0
01:04.2
01:08.5
00:39.7
00:31.5
00:18.8
00:18.7
00:29.2
01:16.0
00:25.5
00:44.4
00:42.4
00:40.7
00:57.6
00:57.6
01:18.7
00:44.2
00:15.1
00:14.4
00:19.9
00:19.2
00:17.0
01:17.3
01:15.5
00:42.0
00:46.3
00:48.7
01:15.7
00:48.5
06:36.3
06:36.3
00:46.5
00:46.2
00:43.8
00:45.7
00:42.7
06:32.9
06:33.5
00:45.9
00:34.9
01:41.7
00:22.6
00:22.2
00:20.5
00:18.7
00:58.6
00:57.2
00:03.4

Pace
14:03
14:04
14:05
14:06
14:06
14:06
14:07
14:08
14:08
14:10
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:15
14:19
14:19
14:20
14:20
14:23
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:25
14:26
14:28
14:29
14:32
14:32
14:32
14:33
14:33
14:34
14:42
14:54
14:55
14:55
14:55
15:00
15:01
15:03
15:03
15:08
15:08
15:09
15:10
15:11
15:13
15:13
15:13
15:13
15:13
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:15
15:16
15:16
15:16
15:17
15:17
15:18
15:18
15:21
15:28
15:29
15:30

Started w/
10K



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417

Name

Emma Terry
Billie Munoz
Michelle Shields
Kris Cruz

Clark Perrins
Joe Saenz
Rebekah Littlefield
Liz West

Julie Young
Lynsee Padilla
Nicole McEachran
Sarah Gray
Taylor Boisselle
Norma Pittman
Sally Goodwin
Judy Dagnon
Abigail Byington
Debbie Macleod
Christine Harrison
Theresa Wallace
Amanda Schnee
Brandi Black
Willis Rodriguez
Andy Bateman
Donna Debeaumont
Morgan Hansen
Nicole Reich
Derek Hansen
Amy McCullough
Jennifer Hansen
Marie Pilot

Billie Sandberg
Yvonne Durham
Sara Zarate
Bernadette Gomez
Karen Frank
Lisa Hansen
Joyce Loranger
Bruce Loranger
Isabelle Pruneda
Simona Lepe
Annie and Karin Morton
Betty Schwab
Susie Carter
Nancy Bean
Stephanie Smith
Madeline Hall
Krystal Haneberg
Mary Link
Surrey Swindler
Debbie Rose
Paul Dufault
Diane Dufault
Hannah Dufault
Renee Moser
Rich Gregoire
Amelie Gregoire
Bailey Heimark
Joshua Heimark
Jasmin Heimark
Vicki Heimark
Ron Heimark
Richard Heimark
Shiann Robbnett
Julia Page
JoDee Gay

Gale Rayoum
Jenna McGann
Hannah & Elijah Ahmann
Danielle Taylor
Hannah Mohs

5K Overall

City
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Newman Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moxee
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Soap Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Warden

Moses Lake
Ten Sleep
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Coulee Dam
Spokane
Moses Lake
Cheney

275
249
391
338
513
471
224
451
610
566
331
445
327
399
328
437
466
619
537
303
295
330
388
387
439
380
646
591
592
221
700
318
322
383
490
456
286
284
285
424
312
308
339
342
340
345
344
343
563
562
301
443
401
203
491
131

Age
39

33
24
51
34
33

27
32
28
15
62
67
68

46
45
42
15
16
46
43
50
14
16
16
38

43
44
45
28
31
55
39
47
49
43
34
33
55
60

59
63

70

45
47
47
19
43
44

10
12

55
62
11
15
16
28
46

22
25
24

Gender Age Group
24/32 7-10
25/40 30-39
44/61 40-49
26/40 30-39
19/19 20-29
13/13 50-59
27/40 30-39
28/40 30-39
29/40 30-39
32/38 20-29
30/40 30-39
33/38 20-29
18/27 15-19
3/13 60-69
4/13 60-69
5/13 60-69
25/32 7-10
45/61 40-49
46/61 40-49
47/61 40-49
19/27 15-19
20/27 15-19
7/8 0-99
17/22 40-49
25/34 50-59
20/22 11-14
21/27 15-19
13/13 15-19
31/40 30-39
32/40 30-39
48/61 40-49
49/61 40-49
50/61 40-49
34/38 20-29
33/40 30-39
26/34 50-59
34/40 30-39
51/61 40-49
18/22 40-49
52/61 40-49
35/40 30-39
16/19 0-99
27/34 50-59
6/13 60-69
7/13 60-69
28/34 50-59
8/13 60-69
36/40 30-39
2/3 70-99
26/32 7-10
53/61 40-49
19/22 40-49
54/61 40-49
22/27 15-19
55/61 40-49
20/22 40-49
6/91-6
27/32 7-10
15/16 11-14
28/32 7-10
29/34 50-59
7/10 60-69
16/16 11-14
23/27 15-19
24/27 15-19
35/38 20-29
56/61 40-49
7/91-6
17/19 0-99
36/38 20-29
37/38 20-29
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:48:13.5 0:48:57.3
0:48:17.2 0:48:36.1
0:48:17.9 0:48:36.7
0:48:23.1 0:49:46.0
0:48:23.1 0:49:58.4
0:48:23.8 0:48:42.6
0:48:23.9 0:48:42.6
0:48:32.4 0:49:14.1
0:48:34.9 0:49:14 1
0:48:47.7 0:49:09.6
0:48:48.4 0:49:10.0
0:48:49.0 0:49:10.0
0:48:49.9 0:49:21.4
0:48:53.5 0:49:20.6
0:48:55.5 0:49:19.4
0:48:56.2 0:49:20.9
0:48:57.6 0:49:46.8
0:48:58.6 0:49:30.5
0:48:58.7 0:49:31.4
0:48:59.2 0:49:31.7
0:49:02.3 0:49:32.3
0:49:02.4 0:49:32.8
0:49:09.2 0:50:30.6
0:49:22.8 0:53:39.0
0:49:44.0 0:50:19.6
0:49:45.9 0:51:04.9
0:49:50.8 0:51:09.1
0:49:51.2 0:51:04.6
0:50:02.4 0:51:28.4
0:50:03.8 0:51:28.7
0:50:09.5 0:51:34.6
0:50:11.9 0:50:44.1
0:50:12.4 0:50:51.4
0:50:14.5 0:50:45.0
0:50:17.9 0:50:46.9
0:50:20.6 0:51:42.8
0:50:20.7 0:51:34.4
0:50:21.3 0:51:45.5
0:50:21.9 0:51:44.6
0:50:26.0 0:51:23.4
0:50:27.3 0:51:23.8
0:50:32.6 0:51:18.3
0:50:49.8 0:51:36.9
0:50:50.0 0:51:38.0
0:51:03.5 0:52:06.3
0:51:21.4 0:51:48.5
0:51:47.6 0:52:22.8
0:51:49.8 0:52:24.6
0:51:55.7 0:52:28.2
0:51:59.2 0:52:12.4
0:52:06.0 0:53:19.8
0:52:09.7 0:53:03.4
0:52:11.1 0:53:03.4
0:52:11.2 0:53:02.7
0:52:11.3 0:53:01.9
0:52:18.2 0:53:32.1
0:52:18.5 0:53:32.2
0:52:21.0 0:54:06.3
0:52:21.9 0:54:06.6
0:52:22.4 0:54:06.7
0:52:23.0 0:54:06.7
0:52:23.9 0:54:05.9
0:52:25.2 0:54:08.7
0:53:01.0 0:53:17.4
0:53:01.9 0:53:17.8
0:53:11.7 0:54:20.3
0:53:12.1 0:54:23.4
0:53:26.2 0:55:05.1
0:53:34.8 0:54:54.6
0:53:35.8 0:54:55.4
0:53:48.2 0:53:48.2

Diff
00:43.7
00:19.0
00:18.7
01:22.9
01:35.2
00:18.9
00:18.7
00:41.7
00:39.3
00:22.0
00:21.6
00:21.0
00:31.5
00:27.1
00:23.9
00:24.7
00:49.2
00:31.9
00:32.7
00:32.5
00:30.0
00:30.4
01:21.5
04:16.2
00:35.6
01:19.0
01:18.4
01:135
01:26.0
01:25.0
01:25.2
00:32.2
00:39.0
00:30.4
00:29.0
01:22.2
01:13.7
01:24.2
01:22.8
00:57.4
00:56.5
00:45.7
00:47.1
00:47.9
01:02.7
00:27.1
00:35.2
00:34.7
00:32.5
00:13.1
01:13.7
00:53.7
00:52.3
00:51.4
00:50.6
01:13.9
01:13.7
01:45.2
01:44.7
01:44.2
01:43.7
01:42.0
01:43.5
00:16.4
00:15.8
01:08.6
01:11.2
01:39.0
01:19.7
01:19.6

Pace
15:33
15:35
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:36
15:39
15:40
15:44
15:45
15:45
15:45
15:46
15:47
15:47
15:47
15:48
15:48
15:48
15:49
15:49
15:51
15:55
16:03
16:03
16:05
16:05
16:08
16:09
16:11
16:11
16:12
16:12
16:13
16:14
16:14
16:15
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:18
16:24
16:24
16:28
16:34
16:42
16:43
16:45
16:46
16:48
16:49
16:50
16:50
16:50
16:52
16:52
16:53
16:53
16:54
16:54
16:54
16:55
17:06
17:06
17:09
17:10
17:14
17:17
17:17
17:21

Started w/.
10K

10:00



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463

Name

Hannah Welch
Todd Welch
Owen Welch
Renny Jacobs
Ronald Smith
Cassandra Botello
Tara Lee Dockery
Joan Acres

Idalia Campos
Zoe Strom

Abi Moser

Grace Debeaumont
Jasmyne Debeaumont
Torie Moser
Canon Gregoire
Richard Faulkner
Jolie Gregoire
Erica Gregoire
Felicity Keys

Sara Palmer
Marcy Maslen
Marv Maslen
Diane Faulkner
Dinah Lewis
Patsy Stratton
Kristin Vega

AJ Cruz Suzanne Trowbridge

Erin Breitenstein
Deanna Bodtke
Blake & Parker Smith
Katie Rose

Sydney Smith
Shawlene Martin
Bonnie Logan

Lynda Williams
Joann Johnson
Linda Terry

Julie Martin

Jana Jackson

Dean Wheelon

Dean Campbell
Delbert Hardt

Anne Henning

Molly Vega

Rebecca Hovrigan
Lynn Townsend-White

5K Overall

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Richland

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Pasco

Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib.
No
607
606
609
360
479
234
282
627
257
628
422
567
568
425
309
292
311
310
699
434
396
397
291
381
484
507

503
240
229
477
457
481
395
385
524
361
494
697
698
565
255
333
346
508
674
673

Age
37
40

39
44
32
39
66

14
11

29

10
74

40
15
35

66
66

55

30
30

44
18

67
67
71
52
46
40
63
63

67
41

49
55

Gender Age Group
37/40 30-39
21/22 40-49
22/23 7-10
38/40 30-39
22/22 40-49
39/40 30-39
15/17 0-99
9/13 60-69
30/34 50-59
21/22 11-14
22/22 11-14
29/32 7-10
38/38 20-29
8/91-6
23/23 7-10
1/1 70-99
30/32 7-10
57/61 40-49
25/27 15-19
40/40 30-39
16/17 0-99
8/10 60-69
10/13 60-69
31/34 50-59
32/34 50-59
31/327-10

b B e e = e W e e o =< e e e M e e 1 s 1 e 3 =l s B3 |

18/19 0-99
17/17 0-99
26/27 15-19
19/19 0-99
27/27 15-19
32/32 7-10
11/13 60-69
12/13 60-69
3/3 70-99
33/34 50-59
58/61 40-49
59/61 40-49
13/13 60-69
8/8 0-99
9/10 60-69
10/10 60-69
60/61 40-49
9/91-6
61/61 40-49
34/34 50-59

b B s e B 5 == U e o e e e e e W 1 M 1 1 (=6
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Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:51.1 0:54:28.8
0:53:58.1 0:54:34.4
0:54:00.6 0:54:36.6
0:54:06.9 0:54:31.1
0:54:09.1 0:54:31.3
0:54:18.3 0:55:12.3
0:54:19.0 0:55:12.7
0:54:23.4 0:55:15.7
0:54:24.6 0:55:14.3
0:54:27.0 0:55:18.8
0:54:31.7 0:55:24.9
0:54:43.0 0:55:19.8
0:54:43.2 0:55:19.0
0:54:58.2 0:55:49.8
0:55:24.8 0:56:41.1
0:55:27.8 0:56:42.5
0:55:28.8 0:56:41.7
0:55:29.4 0:56:41.4
0:55:43.7 0:56:04.6
0:55:47.8 0:56:04.2
0:56:38.2 0:58:04.6
0:56:38.4 0:58:04.6
0:56:45.3 0:57:58.7
0:57:07.4 0:57:51.8
0:57:09.4 0:57:51.8
0:57:14.3 0:58:43.2
0:57:59.2 0:59:23.1
0:58:01.1 0:59:26.3
0:58:01.2 0:58:16.9
0:58:34.2 0:59:49.2
0:58:52.8 1:00:00.2
0:59:18.3 0:59:38.6
1:02:09.3 1:02:35.3
1:02:10.9 1:02:38.4
1:02:19.1 1:02:42.5
1:02:20.3 1:03:02.4
1:02:20.7 1:03:01.4
1:02:56.2 1:03:34.4
1:02:57.2 1:03:34.7
1:04:36.3 1:05:41.9
1:04:36.9 1:05:41.9
1:04:37.7 1:05:42.3
1:11:37.9 1:13:04.6
1:11:38.3 1:13:04.9
1:32:34.7 1:32:34.7
1:32:34.7 1:32:34.7

Diff
00:37.7
00:36.2
00:36.0
00:24.2
00:22.2
00:54.0
00:53.7
00:52.3
00:49.7
00:51.8
00:53.2
00:36.8
00:35.7
00:51.6
01:16.4
01:14.7
01:12.9
01:12.0
00:21.0
00:16.5
01:26.4
01:26.2
01:135
00:44.4
00:42.4
01:28.8

01:23.9
01:25.2
00:15.7
01:15.0
01:07.3
00:20.2
00:26.0
00:27.5
00:23.4
00:42.2
00:40.7
00:38.2
00:37.5
01:05.7
01:05.0
01:04.6
01:26.7
01:26.5

29:52:00

Started w/
10K

10:00
10:00



Spring Festival Runs 2011

5K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, May 28, 2011

***Overall place within gender and division.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
1
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Name

Name
Madeleine Lee
Autumn Hanson
Gwynff Bodtke
Kaelyn Campbell
Briley Campbell
Amelie Gregoire
Jenna McGann
Torie Moser
Molly Vega

Name

Denali Knowles
Kathryn Bushman
Aubrey Welty
Joy Bruneel
Camille Carpenter
Madison Low
Hannah Roppo
Madisyn Clark
Aspen Merkle
Lacey Moser
Taylor Smith
Mary Tesarik
Esther Roeber
Meghan McGann
Hannah Hanson
Ashlyn Haneberg
Serina Haneberg
Halle Huber

Kohl Alexander
Bailey Meacham
Tiffany Tuck
Savanna Wegner
Alexa Huber
Emma Terry
Abigail Byington
Surrey Swindler
Bailey Heimark
Jasmin Heimark
Grace Debeaumont
Jolie Gregoire
Kristin Vega
Sydney Smith

5K Age Group

City

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
West Richland
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moxee

Moses Lake
West Richland
Spokane
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Post Falls
Post Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
West Richland

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Female 1 to 6

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

599 5 72
571 6 130
230 5 174
543 3 182
542 1 183
308 5 237
401 4 245
425 5 257
508 5 277

Female 7 to 10

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:33:14.9
0:41:55.9
0:47:04.9
0:47:19.0
0:47:19.1
0:52:18.5
0:53:26.2
0:54:58.2
1:11:38.3

0:34:57.9
0:43:35.6
0:48:20.5
0:53:51.9
0:53:52.6
0:53:32.2
0:55:05.1
0:55:49.8
1:13:04.9

01:43.0
01:39.7
01:15.5
06:32.9
06:33.5
01:13.7
01:39.0
00:51.6
01:26.5

365 9 31

246 10 37
519 9 44
243 © 45
258 9 50
551 G 55
453 7 60
266 8 63
412 7 86
423 8 93
482 9 94
498 7 108
452 7 121
402 8 128
570 8 132
321 © 133
324 9 134
352 8 150
667 10 153
409 © 157
506 8 175
518 7 181
351 8 189
492 © 190
249 7 204
490 8 232
339 10 238
340 G 239
567 7 255
311 8 258
507 9 265
481 7 268

Female 11 to 14
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0:28:00.2
0:28:37.0
0:29:51.8
0:29:53.9
0:30:29.9
0:31:28.0
0:32:07.5
0:32:25.2
0:35:04.4
0:35:41.2
0:36:06.1
0:38:34.8
0:40:40.2
0:41:23.3
0:41:56.4
0:42:01.8
0:42:03.9
0:43:35.1
0:43:46.5
0:44:11.7
0:47:09.0
0:47:18.9
0:47:58.0
0:48:13.5
0:48:57.6
0:51:59.2
0:52:21.0
0:52:22.4
0:54:43.0
0:55:28.8
0:57:14.3
0:59:18.3

0:28:35.7
0:28:54.3
0:29:57.0
0:29:56.8
0:30:34.5
0:31:47.1
0:32:32.0
0:32:31.6
0:35:32.6
0:36:33.7
0:36:23.5
0:40:05.8
0:42:19.7
0:42:56.5
0:43:35.4
0:42:35.7
0:42:37.6
0:44:17.6
0:43:59.1
0:44:22.8
0:47:51.0
0:48:01.6
0:48:56.7
0:48:57.3
0:49:46.8
0:52:12.4
0:54:06.3
0:54:06.7
0:55:19.8
0:56:41.7
0:58:43.2
0:59:38.6

00:35.5
00:17.3
00:05.2
00:08.0
00:04.7
00:19.1
00:24.5
00:06.4
00:28.2
00:52.5
00:17.4
01:31.0
01:39.5
01:33.2
01:39.0
00:33.9
00:33.7
00:42.5
00:12.6
00:11.1
00:42.0
00:42.7
00:58.6
00:43.7
00:49.2
00:13.1
01:45.2
01:44.2
00:36.8
01:12.9
01:28.8
00:20.2

Pace

Pace
10:43/M
13:31/M
15:11/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
16:52/M
17:14/M
17:44/M
23:06/M

Pace
9:02/M
9:14/M
9:38/M
9:38/M
9:50/M
10:09/M
10:22/M
10:27/M
11:19/M
11:31/M
11:39/M
12:26/M
13:07/M
13:21/M
13:32/M
13:33/M
13:34/M
14:04/M
14:07/M
14:15/M
15:13/M
15:15/M
15:28/M
15:33/M
15:47/M
16:46/M
16:53/M
16:54/M
17:39/M
17:54/M
18:28/M
19:08/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Elizabeth McGraw
Casci Carpenter
Emily Wiersma
Mariah Byington
Jayda Harmon
Holly Wise
Brianna Hansen
Bylize Zamora
Allison Hammer
Melody Davidson
Jenna Muller
Emma Welch
Ragan Boisselle
Kannesha Hemmerling
Sara Myers

Paige Lanning
Abigale Bodenman
Sintayehu Bodenman
Felicia Tuck
Morgan Hansen
Zoe Strom

Abi Moser

Name

Jessie Green
Sydney Boyle
Miranda Byington
Hannah Grigg
Allison Nielsen
Keiley Garcia
Kelsie Grant
Lauren Farnsworth
Maren Hirz

Taylor Ballard
Danielle Steinmetz
Courtney Schwiesow
Hailey Garza

Lilly Pyle

Kyley Lanning
Alex Clark
McKenna Reis
Taylor Boisselle
Amanda Schnee
Brandi Black
Nicole Reich
Hannah Dufault
Shiann Robbnett
Julia Page

Felicity Keys
Deanna Bodtke
Katie Rose

5K Age Group

City

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Othello
Auburn
Moses Lake
Moxee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Post Falls
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

City

Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses lake
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moxee
Lynnwood
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
406 13 1 0:21:06.1 0:22:02.5 00:56.4
259 13 2 0:22:26.0 0:22:28.3 00:02.4
523 13 5 0:24:04.7 0:24:07.8 00:03.1
252 13 12 0:25:56.9 0:26:00.6 00:03.7
336 12 14 0:26:04.3 0:26:06.9 00:02.7
574 13 20 0:26:37.8 0:26:41.7 00:03.9
325 11 33 0:28:11.8 0:28:16.6 00:04.7
640 13 38 0:28:38.1 0:28:40.6 00:02.5
629 14 42 0:29:07.9 0:29:46.1 00:38.2
278 14 49 0:30:16.3 0:30:23.7 00:07.4
426 12 58 0:32:05.1 0:32:18.3 00:13.1
608 12 77 0:33:43.6 0:34:18.6 00:34.9
231 13 83 0:34:42.3 0:35:10.8 00:28.5
600 14 92 0:35:39.6 0:36:27.4 00:47.7
552 12 116 0:39:20.1 0:39:21.1  00:01.0
373 11 118 0:40:17.2 0:40:54.8 00:37.6
663 11 140 0:42:32.1 0:42:58.3 00:26.3
662 12 141 0:42:32.4 0:42:58.5 00:26.1
505 11 170 0:46:34.0 0:47:18.3 00:44.2
331 14 211 0:49:45.9 0:51:04.9 01:19.0
628 14 253 0:54:27.0 0:55:18.8 00:51.8
422 11 254 0:54:31.7 0:55:24.9 00:53.2

Female 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

665 15 3

238 17 8

253 17 19
314 19 22
428 18 24
544 16 26
306 17 27
290 18 28
350 17 35
213 18 54
614 19 88
473 17 99
299 17 100
440 19 103
372 15 142
538 19 164
448 16 169
232 15 200
471 15 208
224 16 209
445 16 212
285 19 235
563 15 241
562 16 242
699 15 260
229 18 266
457 18 267

Female 20 to 29
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0:23:02.9
0:25:10.6
0:26:33.1
0:26:40.8
0:27:03.7
0:27:21.3
0:27:22.3
0:27:24.5
0:28:24.0
0:31:13.4
0:35:08.2
0:36:53.9
0:36:55.5
0:37:23.5
0:43:06.0
0:45:04.2
0:46:14.0
0:48:49.9
0:49:02.3
0:49:02.4
0:49:50.8
0:52:11.2
0:53:01.0
0:53:01.9
0:55:43.7
0:58:01.2
0:58:52.8

0:23:33.8
0:25:40.8
0:26:34.8
0:26:52.6
0:27:20.9
0:27:54.5
0:27:54.5
0:27:52.8
0:28:41.2
0:31:25.7
0:35:09.8
0:37:55.4
0:37:55.2
0:37:35.8
0:43:43.4
0:45:22.9
0:46:54.7
0:49:21.4
0:49:32.3
0:49:32.8
0:51:09.1
0:53:02.7
0:53:17.4
0:53:17.8
0:56:04.6
0:58:16.9
1:00:00.2

00:30.8
00:30.2
00:01.7
00:11.7
00:17.2
00:33.2
00:32.2
00:28.4
00:17.2
00:12.4
00:01.6
01:01.5
00:59.7
00:12.4
00:37.4
00:18.7
00:40.7
00:31.5
00:30.0
00:30.4
01:18.4
00:51.4
00:16.4
00:15.8
00:21.0
00:15.7
01:07.3

Pace

Pace
6:48/M
7:14/M
7:46/M
8:22/M
8:25/M
8:35/M
9:05/M
9:14/M
9:24/M
9:46/M
10:21/M
10:53/M
11:12/M
11:30/M
12:41/M
13:00/M
13:43/M
13:43/M
15:01/M
16:03/M
17:34/M
17:35/M

Pace
7:26/M
8:07/M
8:34/M
8:36/M
8:44/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:50/M
9:10/M
10:04/M
11:20/M
11:54/M
11:55/M
12:04/M
13:54/M
14:32/M
14:55/M
15:45/M
15:49/M
15:49/M
16:05/M
16:50/M
17:06/M
17:06/M
17:58/M
18:43/M
18:59/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place
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Name

Name

Rachel Roylance
Brianne Roylance
Emily Wright
Shaina Smith
Tami Romig
Kristin Fixmer
Sarah Wilmot
Emily Wagner
Jana Withers
Ashley Davidson
Emily Goodrich
Char-Lee Hansen
Erika Harmon
Brittany Gies
Kelly Brown

Kim Epple

Kody Voth

Karrie Grant
Chantel Decker
Lynn Torrence
Cheri Lustig
Haley Brill

Sara Roylance
Heidi Sligar
Candau Larsond
Natalin Jones
Amanda Villa
Stacie Torppa
Lindsay Reis
Bethany Harmon
Brittany Campbell
Lynsee Padilla
Sarah Gray

Sara Zarate
JoDee Gay
Danielle Taylor
Hannah Mohs
Jasmyne Debeaumont

Name

Marinda Burgoyne
Marci Knowles
Jennifer Roppo
Kellie Evens
Theresa Fuller
Tami Merkle
Misha Fisk
Felishia Goyne
Hope Irvin

Kerry Aronsohn
Alisa Hill

Jamie McLauchlan
Carrie Barnett
Brenda Brumet
Melissa Hanson

5K Age Group

City

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Longview

Moses Lake
Boise
Othello
Othello
Othello
Seattle
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mill Creek
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
George

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Castle Rock
Moses Lake
Monroe

Moses lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Cheney

Moses Lake

City
Othello
Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moxee
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

462 26 4
460 21 6
531 27 9
590 23 16
647 23 18
294 28 21
526 24 23
510 21 29
528 27 30
276 24 34
545 28 46
326 22 47
335 28 48
617 29 64
580 24 66
579 27 67
553 27 73
305 25 74
281 27 81
501 27 82
390 26 84
613 21 87
463 21 105
476 27 106
659 22 112
363 25 123
509 25 135
589 28 139
447 20 143
334 26 152
541 25 179
432 27 197
307 28 199
537 28 218
301 28 243
491 25 246
131 24 247
568 29 256
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:23:24.9
0:24:07.5
0:25:30.3
0:26:12.0
0:26:31.0
0:26:39.1
0:26:42.6
0:27:39.8
0:27:59.4
0:28:22.1
0:29:56.8
0:30:07.9
0:30:13.6
0:32:27.6
0:32:54.2
0:32:54.8
0:33:16.7
0:33:18.4
0:34:31.4
0:34:32.6
0:34:59.1
0:35:05.6
0:38:32.7
0:38:33.2
0:38:55.0
0:40:45.1
0:42:05.8
0:42:28.0
0:43:07.7
0:43:43.0
0:47:16.6
0:48:47.7
0:48:49.0
0:50:14.5
0:53:11.7
0:53:35.8
0:53:48.2
0:54:43.2

0:23:27.6
0:24:10.2
0:25:35.7
0:26:35.2
0:26:41.9
0:27:40.8
0:26:54.6
0:27:45.3
0:28:06.6
0:28:26.9
0:30:17.8
0:31:52.6
0:30:24.8
0:32:32.6
0:33:54.5
0:33:56.3
0:33:40.6
0:34:00.6
0:35:02.7
0:35:01.6
0:35:06.1
0:35:08.6
0:39:31.1
0:39:02.6
0:39:26.5
0:41:30.6
0:43:10.5
0:42:52.4
0:43:47.4
0:44:35.6
0:53:52.8
0:49:09.6
0:49:10.0
0:50:45.0
0:54:20.3
0:54:55.4
0:53:48.2
0:55:19.0

00:02.7
00:02.7
00:05.4
00:23.2
00:10.9
01:01.7
00:11.9
00:05.5
00:07.2
00:04.9
00:21.0
01:44.7
00:11.2
00:05.0
01:00.2
01:01.5
00:24.0
00:42.2
00:31.2
00:29.0
00:07.0
00:03.0
00:58.4
00:29.4
00:31.5
00:45.5
01:04.8
00:24.5
00:39.7
00:52.6
06:36.3
00:22.0
00:21.0
00:30.4
01:08.6
01:19.6

00:35.7

244
367
84
287
298
413
293
583
652
210
348
408
214
241
44

30
32
39
32
38
39
32
34
38
36
33
30
37
37
31

32
41
59
68
76
85
89
90
95
101
104
111
114
127
129
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0:28:11.3
0:28:45.0
0:32:06.7
0:32:57.9
0:33:39.4
0:35:03.9
0:35:25.8
0:35:28.1
0:36:12.6
0:36:56.8
0:37:34.4
0:38:53.7
0:39:04.7
0:40:57.9
0:41:55.7

0:28:17.6
0:29:20.2
0:32:33.2
0:33:26.1
0:34:48.8
0:35:32.2
0:35:37.5
0:36:29.4
0:37:05.3
0:38:23.0
0:38:55.0
0:39:37.3
0:40:27.6
0:42:32.6
0:43:35.1

00:06.2
00:35.1
00:26.5
00:28.2
01:09.4
00:28.2
00:11.7
01:01.3
00:52.7
01:26.2
01:20.6
00:43.6
01:22.9
01:34.7
01:39.4

Pace

Pace
7:33/M
7:47/M
8:14/M
8:27/M
8:33/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:55/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:39/M
9:43/M
9:45/M
10:28/M
10:37/M
10:37/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
11:08/M
11:08/M
11:17/M
11:19/M
12:26/M
12:26/M
12:33/M
13:09/M
13:35/M
13:42/M
13:55/M
14:06/M
15:15/M
15:44/M
15:45/M
16:12/M
17:09/M
17:17/M
17:21/M
17:39/M

Pace
9:05/M
9:16/M
10:21/M
10:38/M
10:51/M
11:18/M
11:25/M
11:26/M
11:41/M
11:55/M
12:07/M
12:33/M
12:36/M
13:13/M
13:31/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

10:00

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Place
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Name

Jamie Lanning
Heather Drader Sandberg
Stephanie Meacham
Sarah Knowels
Heather Crain
Lauen Kasen
Cindy Corral
Kimmy Wegner
Nicholle Arnoldus
Billie Munoz

Kris Cruz

Rebekah Littlefield
Liz West

Julie Young

Nicole McEachran
Amy McCullough
Jennifer Hansen
Bernadette Gomez
Lisa Hansen
Simona Lepe
Krystal Haneberg
Hannah Welch
Renny Jacobs
Cassandra Botello
Sara Palmer

Name

Sonja Civello-Bossert
Amy Rodriguez
Suci Wise

Tasha Dinihanian
Monday Halvorsen
Lesa Swartz
Brenda Horat
Constance Glencoe
Lennette Schmidt
Jennifer Carpenter
Anne Bartlett
Susan Pyle

Karin Black
Jackie Hirz
Melanie Bean
Gaylene Bruneel
Adelia Boyd

Stacy Chamberlain-Ahmann
Shelly Warkentin
Sheri Smith
Melinda Page

Lisa Swindler
Julie Rezice
Monique Tesarik
Ludiviina Prado
Mary Manning
Jenni Osborne
Charlene Winzler
Emelda Alvarado
Elizabeth Byington

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Pullman
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Post Falls
Imbler

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Newman Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Yakima
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Portland
Snohomish
APO

Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lynnwood
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mesa
Mattawa
Moses Lake

West Richland

Moses Lake
Warden

Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

370 35 148
581 31 160
411 35 163
695 36 167
272 36 172
633 31 173
269 37 177
517 31 180
207 36 184
630 39 191
273 33 193
384 34 194
522 33 195
535 34 196
605 32 198
399 38 213
328 39 214
303 31 219
330 39 221
380 34 224
322 38 230
607 37 248
360 39 249
234 32 250
434 35 261
Female 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:43:29.8
0:44:37.7
0:45:04.1
0:45:08.4
0:46:56.9
0:46:59.4
0:47:11.4
0:47:17.8
0:47:19.9
0:48:17.2
0:48:23.1
0:48:23.9
0:48:32.4
0:48:34.9
0:48:48.4
0:50:02.4
0:50:03.8
0:50:17.9
0:50:20.7
0:50:27.3
0:51:49.8
0:53:51.1
0:54:06.9
0:54:18.3
0:55:47.8

0:44:06.5
0:45:16.4
0:45:22.9
0:45:33.9
0:47:16.1
0:47:16.4
0:48:27.2
0:48:01.6
0:48:05.7
0:48:36.1
0:49:46.0
0:48:42.6
0:49:14.1
0:49:14.1
0:49:10.0
0:51:28.4
0:51:28.7
0:50:46.9
0:51:34.4
0:51:23.8
0:52:24.6
0:54:28.8
0:54:31.1
0:55:12.3
0:56:04.2

00:36.7
00:38.6
00:18.8
00:25.5
00:19.2
00:17.0
01:15.7
00:43.8
00:45.9
00:19.0
01:22.9
00:18.7
00:41.7
00:39.3
00:21.6
01:26.0
01:25.0
00:29.0
01:13.7
00:56.5
00:34.7
00:37.7
00:24.2
00:54.0
00:16.5

264
449
572
573
319
485
650
302
470
260
216
441
225
349
220
242
236
261
515
480
560
488
632
499
637
394
634
527
205
250

40
42
43
44
43
41
42
42
43
41
40
45
40
48
42
46
47
44
45
42
43
48
43
40
41
47
40
47
47
46

7
10
11
15
17
36
39
40
43
51
52
56
57
65
69
70
71
75
79
91
97
102
107
109
115
119
125
131
136
147
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0:24:19.7
0:25:53.5
0:25:54.8
0:26:09.6
0:26:18.6
0:28:30.7
0:28:39.9
0:28:44.3
0:29:45.8
0:30:34.8
0:30:47.8
0:32:02.3
0:32:03.5
0:32:51.0
0:33:00.4
0:33:03.9
0:33:04.7
0:33:38.3
0:34:13.2
0:35:38.0
0:36:50.3
0:36:57.0
0:38:34.7
0:38:46.4
0:39:18.4
0:40:20.4
0:40:52.1
0:41:56.2
0:42:17.5
0:43:27.3

0:24:25.5
0:25:59.0
0:26:00.8
0:26:17.8
0:26:26.3
0:29:24.0
0:29:28.1
0:29:27.3
0:30:04.9
0:30:40.6
0:31:13.7
0:32:09.5
0:32:30.9
0:33:07.4
0:34:02.5
0:33:28.3
0:33:51.1
0:33:46.9
0:34:28.2
0:35:56.9
0:37:00.8
0:37:07.1
0:38:53.9
0:40:18.9
0:39:31.6
0:41:14.9
0:41:04.3
0:43:41.0
0:43:22.9
0:44:15.7

00:05.8
00:05.5
00:05.9
00:08.2
00:07.7
00:53.2
00:48.2
00:43.0
00:19.1
00:05.8
00:25.9
00:07.2
00:27.4
00:16.4
01:02.1
00:24.5
00:46.4
00:08.7
00:15.0
00:18.9
00:10.5
00:10.1
00:19.1
01:32.5
00:13.1
00:54.5
00:12.2
01:44.7
01:05.4
00:48.3

Pace
14:02/M
14:24/M
14:32/M
14:34/M
15:08/M
15:09/M
15:13/M
15:15/M
15:16/M
15:35/M
15:36/M
15:36/M
15:39/M
15:40/M
15:45/M
16:08/M
16:09/M
16:13/M
16:14/M
16:16/M
16:43/M
17:22/M
17:27/M
17:31/M
18:00/M

Pace
7:51/M
8:21/M
8:21/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:36/M
9:52/M
9:56/M
10:20/M
10:20/M
10:35/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:51/M
11:02/M
11:29/M
11:53/M
11:55/M
12:26/M
12:30/M
12:41/M
13:01/M
13:11/M
13:32/M
13:38/M
14:01/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Janet Huber-Terry
Lisa Bernard

Kim Alexander
Kelly Mullin
Jennifer Hammer
Lynn Frey

Cobie Hansen
Dawn Bodtke
Julia Reis

Kristin Sands
Kimberly Garza
Ruth Grigg
Debbie Morrison
Michelle Shields
Debbie Macleod
Christine Harrison
Theresa Wallace
Marie Pilot

Billie Sandberg
Yvonne Durham
Joyce Loranger
Isabelle Pruneda
Debbie Rose
Diane Dufault
Renee Moser
Gale Rayoum
Erica Gregoire
Linda Terry

Julie Martin
Anne Henning
Rebecca Hovrigan

Place Name
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Natalie Sandberg
Theresa Boyle
Joan Bertram
Cheryl Morris
Roxanne Clark
Jacquie Eilers
Juanita Jachetta
Katherine Whitney
Dana Davidson
Cheri Tesarik
Sandy Cox

Patsy Rearden
Terri Larson
Nadine Morrison
Melodie Madden
Julia Smith

Chris Chase
Terri Price

Kathaleen McFarland

Judy Theer
Lorri Pierce
Lynn Bales
Lisa Ballard
Rosie Saenz

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Soap Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Coulee Dam
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Puyallup
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Warden
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Othello
Spokane
Moses Lake

Mount Vernon
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Longview
Liberty Lake
Mattawa
Moses Lake
Puyallup

East Wenatchee

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

355 44 149
223 44 151
204 41 154
427 44 155
320 42 156
297 47 158
654 40 161
228 48 166
446 48 168
469 40 171
300 47 178
316 49 186
69 46 187
474 42 192
391 46 205
338 45 206
513 42 207
437 43 215
466 44 216
619 45 217
388 47 222
439 43 223
456 45 233
284 47 234
424 43 236
443 46 244
310 40 259
494 46 273
697 40 274
346 41 276
674 49 278
Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

0:43:34.2
0:43:42.4
0:43:48.1
0:43:54.4
0:44:04.5
0:44:36.9
0:44:40.9
0:45:05.9
0:46:11.9
0:46:39.0
0:47:12.0
0:47:25.4
0:47:27.2
0:48:17.9
0:48:58.6
0:48:58.7
0:48:59.2
0:50:09.5
0:50:11.9
0:50:12.4
0:50:21.3
0:50:26.0
0:52:06.0
0:52:11.1
0:52:11.3
0:53:12.1
0:55:29.4
1:02:20.7
1:02:56.2
1:11:37.9
1:32:34.7

0:44:17.3
0:43:55.9
0:43:58.6
0:44:41.6
0:44:41.5
0:45:18.2
0:45:50.6
0:46:21.9
0:46:54.3
0:46:53.4
0:48:00.5
0:47:47.6
0:47:47.6
0:48:36.7
0:49:30.5
0:49:31.4
0:49:31.7
0:51:34.6
0:50:44.1
0:50:51.4
0:51:45.5
0:51:23.4
0:53:19.8
0:53:03.4
0:53:01.9
0:54:23.4
0:56:41.4
1:03:01.4
1:03:34.4
1:13:04.6
1:32:34.7

00:43.1
00:13.5
00:10.5
00:47.2
00:37.0
00:41.3
01:09.7
01:16.0
00:42.4
00:14.4
00:48.5
00:22.2
00:20.5
00:18.7
00:31.9
00:32.7
00:32.5
01:25.2
00:32.2
00:39.0
01:24.2
00:57.4
01:13.7
00:52.3
00:50.6
01:11.2
01:12.0
00:40.7
00:38.2
01:26.7

577
239
615
416
267
586
359
554
277
622
270
672
379
421
393
588
263
76
400
500
436
211
212
465
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58
56
50
59
56
56
54
57
52
52
52
50
50
59
54
55
53
59
50
51
53
54
52
50

13
25
53
61
62
78
80
96
98
113
117
120
122
126
137
138
144
145
159
162
165
176
185
188

0:25:59.1
0:27:04.9
0:30:53.8
0:32:24.9
0:32:25.2
0:33:54.8
0:34:24.3
0:36:19.4
0:36:50.8
0:38:55.3
0:40:09.1
0:40:24.4
0:40:44.6
0:40:56.6
0:42:25.0
0:42:26.9
0:43:15.7
0:43:19.6
0:44:37.5
0:44:53.4
0:45:05.7
0:47:11.4
0:47:23.8
0:47:36.1

0:26:12.4
0:27:34.9
0:31:01.4
0:32:37.5
0:32:31.2
0:34:08.4
0:35:08.0
0:36:44.1
0:36:58.8
0:40:27.7
0:41:29.1
0:40:35.5
0:41:19.1
0:42:32.7
0:42:52.5
0:42:52.4
0:44:10.2
0:43:19.6
0:45:18.6
0:45:33.1
0:45:34.9
0:48:00.1
0:47:46.4
0:47:54.8

00:13.2
00:30.0
00:07.6
00:12.6
00:06.0
00:13.5
00:43.6
00:24.7
00:08.0
01:32.4
01:20.0
00:11.1
00:34.5
01:36.1
00:27.5
00:25.5
00:54.5

00:41.1
00:39.7
00:29.2
00:48.7
00:22.6
00:18.7

Pace
14:03/M
14:06/M
14:08/M
14:10/M
14:13/M
14:23/M
14:25/M
14:33/M
14:54/M
15:03/M
15:13/M
15:18/M
15:18/M
15:35/M
15:48/M
15:48/M
15:48/M
16:11/M
16:11/M
16:12/M
16:15/M
16:16/M
16:48/M
16:50/M
16:50/M
17:10/M
17:54/M
20:06/M
20:18/M
23:06/M
29:52/M

Pace
8:23/M
8:44/M
9:58/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:56/M
11:06/M
11:43/M
11:53/M
12:33/M
12:57/M
13:02/M
13:08/M
13:12/M
13:41/M
13:41/M
13:57/M
13:58/M
14:24/M
14:29/M
14:33/M
15:13/M
15:17/M
15:21/M

Started
w/ 10K

10:00

Penalty

10:00



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Place

Place

w N

Place

Name

Donna Debeaumont
Karen Frank

Betty Schwab
Stephanie Smith
Vicki Heimark
Idalia Campos
Dinah Lewis

Patsy Stratton
Joann Johnson
Lynn Townsend-White

Name

Paula Norwood
Lexie Wright
Norma Pittman
Sally Goodwin
Judy Dagnon
Susie Carter
Nancy Bean
Madeline Hall
Joan Acres
Diane Faulkner
Shawlene Martin
Bonnie Logan
Jana Jackson

Name

Judith Oakes
Mary Link
Lynda Williams

Name
Luke Huber

Name

Maxwell Boruff
Nathan Aronsohn
Dane Alexander
Austin Hyer

Jake Roppo
Lucas Zamora
Brandon Wood
Nathan Bushman
Malachi Tesarik
Garret Sands
Jackson Aronsohn
Dylan Wegner
Konner Lanning

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Tacoma
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ten Sleep
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Moses Lake

City
Soap Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Puyallup

Moses Lake

West Richland

Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Post Falls
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
566 50 210 0:49:44.0 0:50:19.6 00:35.6
295 55 220 0:50:20.6 0:51:42.8 01:22.2
591 55 225 0:50:49.8 0:51:36.9 00:47.1
700 59 228 0:51:21.4 0:51:485 00:27.1
345 55 240 0:52:23.0 0:54:06.7 01:43.7
257 51 252 0:54:24.6 0:55:14.3 00:49.7
381 52 263 0:57:07.4 0:57:51.8 00:44.4
484 55 264 0:57:09.4 0:57:51.8 00:42.4
361 52 272 1:02:20.3 1:03:02.4 00:42.2
673 55 279 1:32:34.7 1:32:34.7

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
429 61 110 0:38:50.1 0:38:58.6 00:08.5
532 64 146 0:43:24.5 0:44:06.9 00:42.4
438 62 201 0:48:53.5 0:49:20.6 00:27.1
304 67 202 0:48:55.5 0:49:19.4 00:23.9
275 68 203 0:48:56.2 0:49:20.9 00:24.7
592 60 226 0:50:50.0 0:51:38.0 00:47.9
221 66 227 0:51:03.5 0:52:06.3 01:02.7
318 63 229 0:51:47.6 0:52:22.8 00:35.2
627 66 251 0:54:23.4 0:55:15.7 00:52.3
291 66 262 0:56:45.3 0:57:58.7 01:13.5
395 67 269 1:02:09.3 1:02:35.3 00:26.0
385 67 270 1:02:10.9 1:02:38.4 00:27.5
698 63 275 1:02:57.2 1:03:34.7 00:37.5

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
430 70 124 0:40:47.9 0:41:10.6 00:22.7
383 70 231 0:51:55.7 0:52:28.2 00:32.5
524 71 271 1:02:19.1  1:02:42.5 00:23.4

Male 1 to 6

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

354 5 118 0:47:18.7 0:48:04.3 00:45.7
Male 7 to 10

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
233 8 20 0:22:23.2 0:22:26.3 00:03.1
209 10 27 0:23:26.3 0:23:26.4 00:00.2
668 9 37 0:25:05.0 0:25:16.9 00:11.9
356 10 48 0:26:25.0 0:26:56.0 00:31.0
454 9 50 0:26:32.2 0:26:59.6 00:27.4
641 10 54 0:26:57.6 0:27:02.3 00:04.7
529 10 55 0:27:08.9 0:27:18.8 00:09.9
248 9 57 0:28:42.0 0:28:56.0 00:14.0
497 9 62 0:30:18.4 0:31:49.4 01:31.0
468 9 63 0:30:20.4 0:30:34.1 00:13.7
208 9 64 0:30:31.6  0:30:32.4 00:00.8
516 10 76 0:33:08.5 0:33:48.4 00:39.9
371 10 79 0:33:35.3 0:34:12.4 00:37.2
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Pace
16:03/M
16:14/M
16:24/M
16:34/M
16:54/M
17:33/M
18:25/M
18:26/M
20:06/M
29:52/M

Pace
12:32/M
14:00/M
15:46/M
15:47/M
15:47/M
16:24/M
16:28/M
16:42/M
17:33/M
18:18/M
20:03/M
20:03/M
20:18/M

Pace
13:09/M
16:45/M
20:06/M

Pace
15:15/M

Pace
7:13/M
7:34/M
8:05/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:42/M
8:45/M
9:15/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
10:41/M
10:50/M

Started
w/ 10K

10:00

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Place
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Place
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Place

o bk W

Name

Maximus Zamora
Ketrin Hemmerling
Dane Bushman
Emmett Byington
Merritt Meacham
Ethan Sands
Griffin Terry
Scott Welty
Owen Welch
Canon Gregoire

Name

Justin Johnson
Jared Wood
Joshua Welty
Owen Tolley

Tim Bartlett
Mason Grigg
Saxon Swindler
Fletcher Smith
Jaedon Tesarik
Joe Bartlett
Clayton Clark
Elliott Ahmann
Austin Tuck
Kevakin Morrison
Joshua Heimark
Richard Heimark

Name

Trevor Mianeck
Hunter Warkentin
Harris Turner
Alek Schwiesow
Brennen Smith
Adam Weber
Paxton Lanning
Andrew Rose
Quinten Frank
Douglas Chornuk
Gauge Soucie
Allison Belcher
Derek Hansen

Name

Eric Burck

Tyler Wallace
Donald S McGraw
Kyle Wilmot
Mario Zamora
Elisha Gessele

5K Age Group

City
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

West Richland

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden

West Richland

Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Mattawa
Post Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Boise

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
536 7 81 0:33:39.3 0:33:42.8 00:03.5
601 10 87 0:36:05.6 0:36:54.1 00:48.5
245 7 89 0:36:37.9 0:37:38.6 01:00.7
251 10 92 0:36:51.8 0:37:41.3 00:49.5
410 7 106 0:44:11.7 0:44:22.6 00:10.9
467 7 113 0:46:38.3 0:46:53.4 00:15.1
493 7 116 0:47:16.8 0:48:03.3 00:46.5
521 7 122 0:48:04.9 0:48:08.4 00:03.4
609 8 134 0:54:00.6 0:54:36.6 00:36.0
309 10 136 0:55:24.8 0:56:41.1 01:16.4
Male 11 to 14

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
362 13 3 0:18:31.1 0:18:31.7 00:00.6
530 12 21 0:22:29.9 0:22:32.8 00:03.0
520 11 22 0:23:13.1 0:23:15.9 00:02.8
595 13 26 0:23:22.7 0:24:04.2 00:41.5
219 12 33 0:24:13.6 0:24:18.0 00:04.4
315 14 43 0:25:34.0 0:25:43.9 00:09.9
489 13 61 0:29:42.1 0:29:50.8 00:08.7
478 11 67 0:30:44.2 0:30:57.6 00:13.3
496 11 68 0:31:07.5 0:32:36.2 01:28.7
217 11 73 0:32:19.5 0:32:24.4 00:05.0
265 12 74 0:32:24.6 0:32:31.0 00:06.4
202 11 80 0:33:36.0 0:33:45.9 00:09.8
504 14 94 0:37:36.9 0:38:07.4 00:30.5
420 11 96 0:38:57.0 0:39:05.6 00:08.6
342 12 130 0:52:21.9 0:54:06.6 01:44.7
343 11 132 0:52:25.2 0:54:08.7 01:43.5

Male 15 to 19

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

660 16
626 17
638 16
472 15
584 17
623 17
374 17
455 18
296 15
620 16
669 15
564 19
327 16
Male 20 to 29

4
6
12
15
35
36
44
53
60
84
104
108
126

0:19:25.2
0:19:41.8
0:20:38.9
0:21:11.8
0:24:26.4
0:24:38.4
0:25:45.0
0:26:40.2
0:29:39.0
0:34:18.4
0:43:43.5
0:44:39.5
0:49:51.2

0:19:28.9
0:19:52.3
0:20:41.6
0:21:13.0
0:24:35.6
0:24:48.9
0:25:47.8
0:27:40.8
0:29:49.4
0:34:52.3
0:43:53.3
0:44:54.1
0:51:04.6

00:03.6
00:10.5
00:02.7
00:01.1
00:09.2
00:10.5
00:02.8
01:00.7
00:10.3
00:33.9
00:09.8
00:14.6
01:13.5

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

648
514
405
525
636
661
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23
27
22
25
29
29

]
10
14
16
17
19

0:14:46.0
0:20:23.7
0:21:06.9
0:21:20.3
0:21:45.1
0:22:11.6

0:14:47.8
0:20:28.8
0:22:05.3
0:21:24.3
0:21:46.8
0:22:12.6

00:01.8
00:05.2
00:58.4
00:04.0
00:01.7
00:01.0

Pace
10:51/M
11:38/M
11:49/M
11:53/M
14:15/M
15:03/M
15:15/M
15:30/M
17:25/M
17:52/M

Pace
5:58/M
7:15/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:49/M
8:15/M
9:35/M
9:55/M
10:02/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:50/M
12:08/M
12:34/M
16:53/M
16:55/M

Pace
6:16/M
6:21/M
6:39/M
6:50/M
7:53/M
7:57/M
8:18/M
8:36/M
9:34/M
11:04/M
14:06/M
14:24/M
16:05/M

Pace
4:45/M
6:35/M
6:48/M
6:53/M
7:01/M
7:09/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

Place
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Name

Jonathan Larsen
Mike Gies

Joel Rodriguez
Ed Knebel

Adam Throneberry
Dylan Grigg

Jeff Heimark
Grant Hardan
Jefferson Behling
Steele Brown
Tyler Good

Scott Harmon
Clark Perrins

Name

Alex Cosina
Jake Paul

Roger Sandberg
Jesse Rowden
Keith Morton
Mark Moreno
Erik Johnson
Israel Botello
Brad Bowers
Grant Sentz
Todd Roppo
Jeff Johnson
Alex Low

Torrey Lanning
Angus Lee

Eric Aronsohn
Landon Sanders
James Barnett
Preston Ottmar
Brian Bodenman
David Bodtke
Jared Debeaumont

Name

Carl Zamora
Blaine Reed
Ryan Tolley
Mike Swartz
Eric Knowles
John Hyer

Jon Bartlett
Kurt Adkinson
Dan Irvin
Terry Byington
Bruce Mathews
Craig Morrison
John Milks
Bobb Hansen
Jeff Pierce

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Encinitas
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Monroe

City

Bellevue
Pullman
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Ontario

Puyallup
Seattle
Spokane
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lake Oswego
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
APO

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Moses Lake

Moses Lake

East Wenatchee

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
376 29 23 0:23:13.7 0:23:18.9 00:05.2
616 27 25 0:23:20.1 0:23:22.3 00:02.2
450 28 29 0:23:37.8 0:23:51.5 00:13.7
643 27 31 0:24:00.9 0:24:07.0 00:06.1
604 29 38 0:25:07.1 0:25:07.1
313 21 46 0:26:16.5 0:26:31.9 00:15.4
341 29 52 0:26:36.2 0:26:39.8 00:03.7
199 28 65 0:30:37.5 0:30:43.5 00:06.0
671 24 71 0:31:33.1 0:31:43.2 00:10.1
582 26 78 0:33:19.2 0:33:54.8 00:35.6
658 22 95 0:38:52.6 0:39:25.9 00:33.2
337 26 103 0:43:41.9 0:44:354 00:53.5
656 24 123 0:48:23.1 0:49:58.4 01:35.2
Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
670 32 5 0:19:35.4 0:19:38.7 00:03.3
597 31 7 0:19:52.5 0:19:54.2 00:01.7
578 31 8 0:19:54.2 0:20:07.9 00:13.7
458 31 9 0:20:09.6 0:20:11.2 00:01.6
645 37 11 0:20:28.9 0:20:29.9 00:01.0
415 38 13 0:20:42.0 0:20:43.6 00:01.6
644 39 32 0:24:01.3 0:24:06.8 00:05.5
235 33 40 0:25:15.1 0:25:17.5 00:02.4
602 30 41 0:25:28.5 0:25:40.4 00:12.0
639 32 42 0:25:29.6  0:25:36.1 00:06.5
85 39 51 0:26:32.9 0:26:58.6 00:25.7
547 32 59 0:29:23.7 0:29:46.1 00:22.4
548 32 70 0:31:23.5 0:31:47.3 00:23.8
375 34 75 0:32:52.7 0:33:37.0 00:44.2
598 33 77 0:33:17.5 0:34:57.8 01:40.2

6 37 82 0:33:40.9 0:34:34.1 00:53.3
625 34 88 0:36:24.1 0:37:40.1 01:16.0
215 38 97 0:39:04.6 0:40:27.3 01:22.7
596 30 99 0:39:35.3 0:41:12.9 01:37.6
664 36 101 0:42:31.6  0:43:00.3 00:28.7
227 37 114 0:47:03.0 0:48:20.3 01:17.3
569 31 119 0:47:21.3 0:47:56.2 00:34.9

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff

642
444
594
486
366
357
218
200
653
254
649
68
696
655
435
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40
45
42
43
40
46
40
42
42
48
41
46
41
43
48

2
18
28
34
45
49
66
85
86
91

105
107
109
110
111

0:17:52.3
0:21:59.5
0:23:30.9
0:24:16.1
0:26:08.8
0:26:25.6
0:30:40.6
0:35:16.7
0:36:01.3
0:36:50.6
0:43:48.3
0:44:25.7
0:44:43.8
0:44:46.2
0:45:04.1

0:17:52.5
0:22:00.2
0:24:12.4
0:25:09.8
0:26:44.6
0:26:56.2
0:31:10.2
0:36:26.9
0:37:04.9
0:37:42.6
0:44:56.8
0:44:43.4
0:45:11.7
0:45:50.4
0:45:35.5

00:00.2
00:00.7
00:41.5
00:53.6
00:35.7
00:30.6
00:29.6
01:10.2
01:03.6
00:52.0
01:08.6
00:17.6
00:28.0
01:04.2
00:31.5

Pace
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:37/M
7:45/M
8:06/M
8:28/M
8:35/M
9:53/M
10:11/M
10:45/M
12:32/M
14:05/M
15:36/M

Pace
6:19/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:30/M
6:36/M
6:41/M
7:45/M
8:09/M
8:13/M
8:13/M
8:34/M
9:29/M
10:07/M
10:36/M
10:44/M
10:52/M
11:45/M
12:36/M
12:46/M
13:43/M
15:10/M
15:16/M

Pace
5:46/M
7:05/M
7:35/M
7:50/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
9:54/M
11:23/M
11:37/M
11:53/M
14:08/M
14:20/M
14:25/M
14:26/M
14:32/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Place
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Name

John Huber
Andy Bateman
Bruce Loranger
Paul Dufault
Rich Gregoire
Todd Welch
Ronald Smith

Name

Don McGraw
Gene Champion
Bruce Swindler
Steve Cox
Chuck Page
Matthew Madden
Terry Pyle

Rick Tesarik
Kent Boyle
Dave Canfield
Tom Jackson
Rocky Terry
Joe Saenz

Name

Charlie Zamora
Steve Morris
Louis Logan
Robert Fallis
Dave Lanning
Scott Wright
Ron Heimark
Marv Maslen
Dean Campbell
Delbert Hardt

Name
Richard Faulkner

Name

Shelly McCuistion
Thaydra Claunch
Alicia Sanders
Melanie Kraintz
Tiffany Fackrell
Heather Donaldson
Erika Torres
Marion Wyman
Linda Hansen

5K Age Group

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Warden
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Spokane
Puyallup

Moses lake
Moses Lake

City

Ephrata
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Idaho Falls
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

City
Richland

City

Moses Lake
Moses Lake
Lake Oswego
Monroe
Pasco

Moses Lake
Othello
Moses Lake
Moses Lake

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
353 43 121 0:47:59.3 0:48:56.5 00:57.2
610 43 125 0:49:22.8 0:53:39.0 04:16.2
387 49 127 0:50:21.9 0:51:44.6 01:22.8
286 47 128 0:52:09.7 0:53:03.4 00:53.7
312 44 129 0:52:18.2 0:53:32.1 01:13.9
606 40 133 0:53:58.1 0:54:34.4 00:36.2
479 44 135 0:54:09.1 0:54:31.3 00:22.2
Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
404 55 30 0:23:44.9 0:24:40.6 00:55.7
262 50 39 0:25:11.1 0:25:53.3 00:42.2
487 51 47 0:26:24.9 0:26:34.3 00:09.5
271 59 56 0:27:09.7 0:28:29.8 01:20.1
561 53 69 0:31:19.7 0:31:27.9 00:08.2
392 59 90 0:36:47.4 0:37:12.8 00:25.5
442 53 93 0:37:27.0 0:37:35.8 00:08.8
621 54 98 0:39:09.5 0:40:42.0 01:32.5
237 56 100 0:39:41.7 0:40:15.6 00:33.9
657 56 102 0:43:15.7 0:43:42.6 00:26.9
546 51 115 0:47:16.1 0:53:52.4 06:36.3
495 55 117 0:47:17.3 0:48:03.5 00:46.2
651 51 124 0:48:23.8 0:48:42.6 00:18.9

Male 60 to 69

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
635 60 24 0:23:16.2 0:23:18.8 00:02.6
417 60 58 0:29:09.9 0:29:22.8 00:13.0
386 68 72 0:32:03.4 0:32:20.1 00:16.7
587 64 83 0:33:53.6 0:34:08.2 00:14.6
618 63 112 0:45:33.2 0:46:17.6 00:44.4
533 60 120 0:47:23.7 0:49:05.4 01:41.7
344 62 131 0:52:23.9 0:54:05.9 01:42.0
397 66 138 0:56:38.4 0:58:04.6 01:26.2
255 64 139 1:04:36.9 1:05:41.9 01:05.0
333 67 140 1:04:37.7 1:05:42.3 01:04.6

Male 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
292 74 137 0:55:27.8 0:56:42.5 01:14.7

Athena

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
398 24 1 0:29:27.2 0:29:32.9 00:05.7
268 38 2 0:34:35.4 0:34:50.4 00:15.0
624 36 3 0:36:25.4 0:37:40.1 01:14.7
368 37 4 0:37:15.3 0:37:46.8 00:31.5
289 28 5 0:37:21.2 0:37:36.6 00:15.4
283 28 6 0:38:11.4 0:38:18.4 00:07.0
502 32 7 0:39:17.2 0:39:31.2 00:14.0
534 53 8 0:40:39.7 0:41:39.1 00:59.5
329 49 9 0:41:57.1 0:43:42.9 01:45.7
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Pace
15:29/M
15:55/M
16:15/M
16:49/M
16:52/M
17:25/M
17:28/M

Pace
7:39/M
8:07/M
8:31/M
8:45/M
10:06/M
11:52/M
12:05/M
12:38/M
12:48/M
13:57/M
15:15/M
15:15/M
15:36/M

Pace
7:30/M
9:24/M
10:20/M
10:56/M
14:42/M
15:17/M
16:54/M
18:16/M

20:50/M
20:51/M

Pace
17:53/M

Pace

9:30/M

11:09/M
11:45/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:19/M
12:40/M
13:07/M
13:32/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Place
1
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Place
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Name

Joleen Kellams
Janine Spurrier
Monique Guilland
Keli Sanford-Budinich
Margaret O'Brien
Tara Lee Dockery
Marcy Maslen

Erin Breitenstein

Name

David Fackrell
Lloyd Gage
Kevin Larsen
Milo Bushman
Zach Jonas
Spencer Grigg
Willis Rodriguez
Dean Wheelon

Name

Ryan and Otto Tesarik
Shawna and Ally Tesarik
Lucy and Kamery Char
Matthew Barnett Ron Hanson
Tabby & Sierra Rowden

Brad and Kenna Morrison
Jesyka & Kellan Morrison
Chelsea and Eli Roylance
Jenelle/Natalie Ottmar

Laura and Evangeline Larson
Nicole and Josi Wallace
Brandy/Isabella Shively

Ron and Emma Wallace
Kellee & Mason Meseberg
Lisa & Britton Wardenaar
Annie and Karin Morton
Hannah & Elijah Ahmann

AJ Cruz Suzanne Trowbridge
Blake & Parker Smith

5K Age Group

City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Ephrata 364 35 10 0:43:55.1 0:45:17.8 01:22.7
Moses Lake 483 39 11 0:44:23.4 0:44:57.4 00:34.0
Moses Lake 593 45 12 0:46:29.7 0:47:48.4 01:18.7
Moses Lake 585 34 13 0:46:55.9 0:47:15.8 00:19.9
Warden 431 69 14 0:47:09.5 0:47:55.8 00:46.3
Moses Lake 282 39 15 0:54:19.0 0:55:12.7 00:53.7
Moses Lake 396 42 16 0:56:38.2 0:58:04.6 01:26.4
Pasco 240 30 17 0:58:01.1 0:59:26.3 01:25.2
Clydesdale
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Pasco 288 27 1 0:25:55.0 0:26:10.2 00:15.2
Tishomingo 539 33 2 0:28:37.6 0:28:47.3 00:09.7
Moses Lake 377 28 3 0:30:50.8 0:31:36.3 00:45.5
West Richland 247 33 4 0:34:40.6 0:35:49.6 01:09.0
Tishomingo 540 33 5 0:40:52.4 0:41:02.1  00:09.7
Moses Lake 317 51 6 0:44:26.5 0:44:42.7 00:16.2
Moses Lake 451 46 7 0:49:09.2 0:50:30.6 01:21.5
Moses Lake 565 63 8 1:04:36.3 1:05:41.9 01:05.7
Stroller Category Mixed
City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
Sedro-Woolley 558 38 1 0:28:28.0 0:29:59.8 01:31.7
Sedro-Woolley 559 33 2 0:28:30.5 0:30:00.2 01:29.7
Moses Lake 555 32 3 0:28:43.0 0:29:59.1 01:16.2
Moses Lake 332 59 4 0:31:03.6 0:34:06.6 03:03.0
Moses Lake 459 30 5 0:32:49.9 0:33:48.1 00:58.2
Moses Lake 418 32 6 0:34:18.1 0:35:53.8 01:35.7
Moses Lake 419 31 7 0:34:19.5 0:35:54.2 01:34.7
Moses Lake 461 21 8 0:38:32.7 0:39:32.1  00:59.5
Moses Lake 611 28 9 0:39:33.2 0:41:126 01:39.4
Moses Lake 378 31 10 0:43:02.9 0:44:09.6 01:06.7
Moses Lake 511 28 11 0:43:11.3 0:44:18.6 01:07.2
Puyallup 475 32 12 0:44:24.0 0:45:03.9 00:39.9
Pendleton 512 57 13 0:44:50.7 0:45:59.2 01:08.5
Othello 414 30 14 0:46:15.4 0:47:13.0 00:57.6
Othello 612 32 15 0:46:16.5 0:47:14.1 00:57.6
646 33 16 0:50:32.6 0:51:18.3 00:45.7
Moses Lake 203 22 17 0:53:34.8 0:54:54.6 01:19.7
Moses Lake 503 30 18 0:57:59.2 0:59:23.1 01:23.9
West Richland 477 44 19 0:58:34.2 0:59:49.2 01:15.0
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Pace
14:10/M
14:19/M
15:00/M
15:08/M
15:13/M
17:31/M
18:16/M
18:43/M

Pace
8:22/M
9:14/M
9:57/M
11:11/M
13:11/M
14:20/M
15:51/M

20:50/M

Pace
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
10:01/M
10:35/M
11:04/M
11:04/M
12:26/M
12:45/M
13:53/M
13:56/M
14:19/M
14:28/M
14:55/M
14:55/M
16:18/M
17:17/M
18:42/M
18:54/M

Started
w/ 10K

Penalty

Penalty



